2007 City To Casino Results
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Kim
Grant
Brian
Jeremy
Troy
Daniel
John
Mark
Gerry
Peter
Tom
Chris
Michael
William
David
Damon
Kylie
Stuart
Jy
Terry
Mark
Stephen
Tom
Ross
Matthew
Dino
Andrew
Matt
Mathew
James
Adam
Max
Steve
Dennis
Jared
Cassey
George
Todd
Peter
Yvette
Michael
Paul
Emma
Brendan
Cameron
Michael
Sean
Aaron
Tony
Paul
Fiona
Mike
Tassie
Robin
Chris
Patrick
Chris
Emma
Scott
Jonathan
David
Damien
David
Peter
Dominic
Tim
Alan

11km

Gillard
Page
Lyons
Cox
Atkins
Smee
Jago

Guy
Oldfield
Kay

Beard
Kossman
Anderson
Yee

Bone
Court
Risk
Corney
Webb
Moore
Beattie
Fenton
Lorimer
Mclvor
Pilkington
Di Martino
Law

Cole
Jackman
Jackson
Coombe
Ostberg
Robinson
Leitch
Richardson
Mainsbridge
Roberts
Stanton
Hoskinson
Edward
Walker
Dannock
Butler
McMorran
Gibson
Fuller
Mennitz
Brazendale
Mclntyre
Riseley
Sinnitt
Austin
Straftios
Harris
Sims
Saile
Nicholas
Weitnauer
Delaney
Jackson
All
Geason
Sutton
Barrett
McNamara
Squires
Barrett

32.14
32.21
33.11
33.36
34.32
34.39
35.12
35.18
35.37
35.43
36.14
36.35
36.36
36.36
37.00
37.15
37.24
37.36
37.42
37.48
37.56
38.35
38.45
38.58
39.02
39.12
39.16
39.46
39.47
39.50
39.55
39.55
39.56
40.00
40.20
40.23
40.29
40.42
40.44
40.46
40.48
40.50
40.54
40.54
40.55
40.56
40.56
40.57
40.57
40.59
41.00
41.05
41.12
41.18
41.23
41.28
41.33
41.53
41.56
42.03
42.05
4212
42.15
42.18
42.19
42.24
42.27

68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

Greg
Thomas
Warwick
Kain
Douglas
Vanessa
Marcus
David
Anna
Christian
Jamie
Wayne
Christine
Sarah
Kieran
Raman
Gavin
Jacqui
Stuart
Joshua
Sharon
Shaun
James
Christy
Matthew
John
Dean
Olivia
Tim
Quenton
Adam
Jenna
Adrian
Angela
Nick
Todd
Jessica
Adam
Vince
Craig
Rod
Guy
Michael
Dennis
Angus
Peter
Phil

Billy

lan
Sandra
Janet
Greg
Brent
Samuel
Bob
Martha
Paul
Shaun
Larry
Angelo
Craig
Bede
Trent
Robert
Nathan
Steve
Jack
Sarah
Bronwyn
Mathew
Stephen
Rod
Karl
Jason

Shaw
McGushih
Gallespie
Chambers
Hagger
Kearney
Orr
Carter
Smee
Farley
Whiteway
French
Moore
Joyce
Frampton
Erp
Spinks
Guy
Eaton
Graeme - Evans
Coad
Wallbank
Woolley
Harris
Page
Jarman
Joannids
Gillie
Donovan
McDonald
Hunter
Chiffey-Gray
Christian
Grimmond
Hardy
Hurst
Ireland
Cornock
Pitari
Phillips
Viney
Holloway
Burnett
Hendriks
Young
Todd
Hniat
Badger
Donnelly
Harvey
Upcher
Peoples
Ranson
Louibond
Pettit
Byers
Rapley
Roberts
Lacey
Paulides
Ludlow
Crowley
Harvey
Blaauw
Winch
Rintoul
Viney
Fitzgerald
Hill
Brooks
Bugg
MacGregor
Jones
Berry

42.27
42.35
42.35
42.35
42.36
42.39
42.40
42.42
42.50
42.52
42.53
42.54
42.55
42.55
42.56
42.57
42.59
43.00
43.04
43.05
43.06
43.06
43.07
43.10
43.10
43.11
43.12
43.20
43.22
43.24
43.24
43.25
43.26
43.27
43.31
43.37
43.42
43.45
43.55
43.59
44.00
44.01
44.02
44.06
44.06
4414
44.14
44.16
44.19
44.19
44.29
44.35
44.36
44.51
44.59
45.00
45.02
45.04
45.04
45.09
45.13
45.16
45.20
45.20
45.20
45.23
45.26
45.27
45.27
45.27
45.28
45.29
45.33
45.33



142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.

Leigh
James
Damien
Kylie
Matt
Jason
Tom
Andrew
Marcus
Craig
Abbie
Rod
Phil
Phillip
Bob
Chris
Louisa
Travis
Stefano

. Wayne

Paul
Brian
Shane
Patrick
Michael
Michael
Daniel
Joe
Peter
Melissa
Heath
Chauncy
Danny
Gill
Chris
Greg
Robert
Fiona
Colin
David
David
Ruth
Stephen
Matt
Todd
Mark
Aled
Ben
Damien
Diana
Mitchell
Shannon
Rob
Kirsty
Paul
Mark
Russell
Peter
Kate
Mal
Malinda
Joanna
Ray
Shane
Beverley
Cameron
Michael
Dee
Shane
Carolyn
Gerard
Mitchell
Heath
Adam

Kemp
Horne
Hill

Smith
Casey
Piontek
McKaskill
Stutt
Giffard
Canham
Kent
Mason
Rudd
Young
Robertson
Lock
Bolton
Woods
Conforti
Pretty
Cooper
Bennett
Clark
Ormeroo
Goss
Giudici
Orr
Castellana
Leamey
Agnew
Adams
Blair
Keep
Course
Noble
Riseley
Power
Symons
Coombes
Nicholas
Smith
Goodman
Willis
Kean
Jeffrey
Dew
Vince
Ritchie
Van Den Broek
McShane
Carson
Woolley
Carson
Roberts
Coates
Blake
Kapper
Coates
Farrell
Marcus
Itchins
Robinson
Carter
Triffitt
Curry
Crawford
Graves
Morgan
Lockwood
Davis
McGushin
Knevett
Woods
Connor

45.34
45.36
45.36
45.36
45.37
45.38
45.39
45.42
45.43
45.44
45.44
45.47
45.47
45.49
45.49
45.55
45.57
45.70
46.01
46.01
46.05
46.09
46.10
46.16
46.16
46.16
46.21
46.21
46.22
46.23
46.27
46.31
46.31
46.36
46.37
46.38
46.39
46.39
46.45
46.46
46.47
46.48
46.51
46.53
46.54
46.57
46.58
46.58
47.00
47.01
47.02
47.02
47.03
47.03
47.05
47.05
47.07
47.08
47.10
47.10
47.12
47.15
4717
47.19
47.19
47.20
47.20
47.20
47.24
47.25
47.30
47.30
47.30
47.43

216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.

Gavin
Matt
John
Robert
Danielle
Will
Andrew
Steven
Denis
David
Luke
Paul
Simon
Emma
Carl
Shawn
Jenny
Barry
Joseph
Andrew
Donald
Robert
Grant
James
Chris
Harold
Jacob
Nick
Garry
Chris
Sheila
Colin
Stuart
Christine
Paul
Peter
Leigh
Robert
Louise
Megan
Lynden
Peter
Simon
Christine
Tony
John
Dean
William
Monique
Tim
Anthony
Simon
Brendan
Caroline
Michael
Garry
David
Kristin
Kelvin
David
Danny
Jenny
Adam
Scott
Jonathan
Robbie
Eberhard
Joybelle
Luke
Aaron
Bill
Simone
Geoff
James

Brown
Holt
Dalco
Coates
Nossiter
Justo
Robinson
Dineen
Lovell
Pollington
Perkins
Camilleri
Conroy
Sandy
Fitzgerald
Sartori
Freedman
Lloyd
Gadon
Barber
Howatson
Weldon
Henderson
Guy

Warr
Brown
Tsuha-Brown
Hayes
Tanner
Cumming
Sowden
Groom
Lawrie
Badger
Wignall
Vervaart
Rawson
Budzul
Bloomfield
Jeschke
Brown
Cretan
Lidgerwood
Andrews
Greve
Porter
Wilcock
Young
Blackman
Canham
Weare
Boughey
Kull
Wilson-Haffenden
Price
Bowden
Gladwell
Raw
Prince
Emmett
Byas
Porter
Howell
Haslock
Welch
McLean
Haas
Frasson
Whitney
Billinghurst
Roe
Bingham
Lindridge
McAlpine

47.45
47.45
47.45
47.48
47.56
47.58
47.59
48.00
48.01
48.02
48.06
48.07
48.13
48.13
48.15
48.16
48.19
48.22
48.23
48.28
48.28
48.29
48.33
48.35
48.45
48.45
48.55
48.56
49.01
49.08
49.08
49.13
49.16
49.20
49.23
49.24
49.26
49.27
49.27
49.34
49.39
49.44
49.47
49.50
49.50
49.53
49.54
49.57
49.58
50.02
50.05
50.06
50.09
50.13
50.15
50.16
50.16
50.19
50.20
50.22
50.26
50.28
50.29
50.29
50.30
50.32
50.36
50.37
50.38
50.39
50.40
50.51
50.56
50.57



290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.

Shane
Peter
Gabi
Baden
Peter
Lynsey
Robyn
Margaret
Greg
George
Tim
Brendan
Kath
Alistair
Sam
Terry
Valerie
Scott
Travis
Krystina
Martin
Steven
Peta
Justine
Stephen
Daniella
Andrew
Gerard
Chris
Deearna
Gary
Melanie
Birgit
Neil
Dana
Lynette
Linda
Russell
Robert
Timothy
Anthony
Kate
Peter
Jackie
Jayde
Graham
Ruth
Martin
William
Kathryn
Elizabeth
Richard
Grant
Rachael
Joshua
Tomas
Andrew
Terry
David
Wayne
Paula
Steve
Andy
Robert
Stuart
Jamie
Elizabeth
Peter
Julia
Simon
Andrew
Robert
Matthew
James

Powell
Coleman
McGrath
Hunt
Simsons
Maher
Locke
Lindsay
Boon
Auchterlonie
Hensens
Adams
Edwards
Davis
McCullough
Brown
Smith
Powell
Prins
Ryan
Hayes
Brown
Barwick
Pammenter
Churchil
Atkinson
Bovill
Egan
Atkinson
Rowe
Cuthbert
Valentine
Kruse
Clark

Hall

Reid
Moran
Goslin
McCrossen
Barlow
Strong
Law
Williams
Peterson
Richardson
Dick
Davidson
Robinson
Wright
McCann
Verrell
Cockerill
O'Connor
Barron
Riseley
McArdle
Martin
Field
Riseley
Meagher
Harvey
Webber
Sturmbauer
Shepherd
Robertson
Cotton
Macrae
Collett
Jago
McCrossen
Zielinski
Calguhorn
Christian
Crotty

50.58
50.59
50.59
50.59
51.00
51.04
51.05
51.12
51.12
51.22
51.24
51.26
51.29
51.29
51.34
51.38
51.40
51.42
51.43
51.44
51.44
51.45
51.46
51.53
51.54
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.02
52.05
52.05
52.06
52.07
52.09
52.10
52.11
52.15
52.15
52.20
52.21
52.22
52.26
52.35
52.37
52.42
52.43
52.44
52.46
52.48
52.50
52.51
52.51
52.53
52.59
53.00
53.00
53.04
53.04
53.06
53.11
53.12
53.15
53.17
53.21
53.27
53.28
53.32
53.38
53.39
53.40
53.44
53.48
53.51

364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
. Glendon
422.
423.
424,
425,
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434,
435.
436.
437.

421

Wayne
Rene
Matthew
Haylee
Graham
Ross
Henry
Catherine
Tarik
Deena
Catherine
Peter
Suzanne
Oliver
Jason
Christopher
Natalie
Rebecca
Nicola
Christine
Brad
Ben
Brian
Bradley
Scott
Alan
Caleb
Brett
Mathew
Michael
Maree
Laura
Lindsay
William
Leeann
Lindsay
Paul
Damien
James
Heidi
Harriet
David
Mark
David
Simon
Banchu
Andrea
Barb
Ros
Leslie
Danielle
Lucinda
David
Angela
Chris
Emma
Mark

Jo
Jason
John
Katie
Lucinda
Susie
Olivia
Maryann
William
Maria
Max
Budi
Sarah
Alexandra
Alison
Graham

Morgan
Jones
Dobson
Mills
Watkins
Payne
Boadle
Bukuya
Stoneman
Morley
Cretan
Geard
Walker
Sargent
Lemon
John
Dowling
Ward
Johnstone
Chuter
Hilder
Scarr
Wilson
Nowland
Wilson-Haffenden
Carlton
Frampton
Martin
Allen
Summers
Woolley
Berry
Tuffin
Christian
Mennitz
Roberts
Crisford
McMullen
Maclachlan
Kern
Binet
Stanway
Fulton
Fulton
Cocks
Atalay
Lawrie
Lennox
Williams
Jackson
Foster
Wilson
Cresswell
McCrossen
Mclintyre
Schultz
Hallsworth
Edwards
Edmondson
McLean
Eastwood
Cockerill
Holf
Parsons
Salmon
Collidge
Callaway
Bond
Jeffrey
Saputra
Leonard
Lejda
Turner
Himmelhoch-Mutton

53.52
53.57
54.00
54.00
54.01
54.03
54.07
54.08
54.11
54.11
54.14
54.24
54.25
54.28
54.28
54.30
54.30
54.31
54.33
54.40
54.41
54.43
54.52
54.53
54.59
55.06
55.12
55.18
55.22
55.22
55.31
55.32
55.34
55.38
55.43
55.48
55.51
55.52
55.52
55.56
55.56
56.00
56.04
56.07
56.10
56.11
56.13
56.14
56.15
56.20
56.20
56.21
56.22
56.22
56.23
56.23
56.27
56.30
56.31
56.33
56.36
56.36
56.38
56.40
56.42
56.45
56.50
56.50
56.51
56.53
56.59
57.00
57.00
57.03



438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443.
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454.
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494.
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.

Naomi
Brett
Jamie
Toni

Jill

Julie
Jennifer
Karen
Stephen
Samuel
Caroline
Gloria
Tony
Karen
Sydney
Craig
Aaron
Simon
Valery
Sally
Bernard
Stuart
Matt
Rebecca
Michele
Lucy
Andy
Sarah
Bob
Dave

Jo

Dale
Fleur
Michelle
David
Bruce
Laura
Michelle
Craig
Melissa
Susanne
Rodney
Joanne
Erin
Shelley
Matk
Greg
Tania
Imelda
Michael
Andrew
Andrea
Robert
Kerri
Amanda
Alison
Toby
Brock
Stephen
Joe
Heather
Janine
Alycia
Kristy - Lee
Melanie
Jo
Shaun
Sasha
Nicole
Leanne
Matthew
Jonelle
Cindy
Patsy

Balmer
Harris
Patterson
Law
Morgan
Foale
Hawkins
Smith
Geason
McCrossen
Morris
Byas
Steven
Vaughan
Edwards
Fuller
Murray
Roberts
Kullrich
Arnol
Roberts
Sutton
Tadd
Munnings
Richardson
Muir
Crawford
Campton
Gilmore
Byrom
Underwood
Chen
Sullivan
Gilroy - Webb
Bloomfield
Robertson
McLean
Whitbread
Saville
Garrard
Huber
Ford

Roy

Ison

Hine - Haycock
Masmill
Foot
Wooley
Peterson
Lacey
Cope
Gadon
Schnierer
Brown
Sartori
Latham
Rowallan
Armstrong
Kremneff
Vanyai
Riseley
Crotty
O'Keefe
Eggleton
Wallace
Gillie
Cusick
Adams
Muller
McLean
McLean
Reisenleiter
Woolley
Sharp

57.07
57.17
57.20
57.26
57.39
57.55
57.58
57.58
58.00
58.03
58.04
58.17
58.19
58.20
58.28
58.37
58.38
58.49
58.51
58.52
58.58
59.00
59.10
59.12
59.12
59.22
59.28
59.33
59.34
59.38
59.46
59.49
59.52
59.54
59.57
60.14
60.20
60.33
60.33
60.40
60.56
60.57
61.05
61.10
61.11
61.12
61.14
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.30
61.32
61.35
61.47
61.47
61.59
62.12
62.13
62.26
62.27
62.30
62.34
62.50
62.52
62.54
62.55
62.57
62.58
63.09
63.10
63.12
63.14
63.20
63.50

512.
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544.
545.
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554.
555.
556.
557.
558.
559.
560.
561.
562.
563.
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
569.
570.
571.
572.
573.
574.
575.
576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.

John
Martin
Stephen
Cathy
Penny
Andrew
Robert
Chris
Heather
Cameron
Simon
Richard
emily

Jo
Matthew
Alexander
Timothy
Saleh
Vasaani
Michael
Darryl
Jayne
Stuart
Lisa

Rob
Coralene
Martin
Michelle
Leonie
Therese
Eddie
Kevin
Robyn
Rebecca
Jacqui
Leita
Suzanne
Alma
Gaelene
Fiona
Valerie
Jessica
Sean
Suzanne
Kylie
Angela
Danielle
Hugh
Donna
Monica
Anita
Frances
Simon
Harley
Corey
Anne
Gordon
May
Natasha
Lois
Sharee
Jacinta
Auvril
Margaret
Sue
Carey
James
Mary
Sally
Katie
Rachael
Rachel
Jason
lan

Frankcomb
Healy
Clark
Steel
Egan
Lester
Woods
Stephens
Christian
Johns
Ebsworth
Harvey
McCrossen
Stone
Roach
McCristal
McCristal
Bin Talib
Krishnam
Roberts
Rowe
Hampson
Hurd
Newbon
Hill
Hobden
Cooper
Woodward
Hegyi
Kingston
Ygosse
Turner
Chew
Oakman
Sowry
Elliott
Gibb
Bartle
Gavin
Evans
Hen
Wiggins
Watson
Walker
Coleman
Dziobek
Hill
Watkins
Adams
Cain
Medhurst
Lockhart
Hen

Hurd
Page
Foot
McCrossen
Kowalski
Price
Lynch
Davie
Britten - Toll
Alderdice
Duro
McLeod
Clayton-Frier
Douglas
Douglas
Worsley
Fitzmaurice
Goetzke
Davis
Smyth
Colvin

63.55
64.15
64.28
64.33
64.45
65.15
65.23
65.30
66.10
68.03
68.27
68.33
68.39
68.48
69.09
69.21
69.21
69.40
69.40
70:56
70.56
71.07
71.18
71.47
72.35
73.26
73.47
73.49
7411
76.56
76.57
7717
77.31
77.32
77.42
79.05
79.07
79.56
79.57
1:21.41
1:22.15
1:22.17
1:22.17
1:22.37
1:22.53
1:22.53
1:22.55
1:22.56
1:23.37
1:23.57
1:23.57
1:24.04
1:24.22
1:24.25
1:24.25
1:25.37
1:25.48
1:25.49
1:26.15
1:26.18
1:26.18
1:26.48
1:26.48
1:27.16
1:27.22
1:27.22
1:28.32
1:28.32
1:29.24
1:29.25
1:29.32
1:29.43
1:29.43
1:30.48



586.
587.
588.
589.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
. Kimberley
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.

631
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Denise
Angela
Sushila
Deanna
Jackie
Kate
Leonie
Louise
Sonia
Michelle
Helen
Jacinta
Kate
Karyn
Erin
Shanjn
Rodney
Leanne
Jackie
Danielle
Gina
Glynnis
Paul
Fiona
Andrea
Alison
Frank
Shannon
J

Fran
Judy
Anne
Suzanne
Katy
Alicia
Ann
Anna
Michael
Sarah
Brent
Rowena
Maryanne
Paula
Rebecca
Andrea

Martina
Robyn
Melissa
Tara
Sakura
Sally
Willis
Graeme
Kevin
Karen

Ryan
Jarrod
Jonathon
James
Alex
Phillip
Aaron
Jonathon
Nathan
Peter
Oliver
Dave
Lewis
Graeme

Mason
Rowe
Desai
Mills
Nicholls
Donald
Robins
Coppleman
Mills
Krstic
Beealey
Westell
Westell
Westell
Quinn
Haas
Reason
Reason
Cleary
Colvin
Nichols
Tonks
Hniat
Orr

Orr
Steele
Leibfried
Gail
Fahey
Moore
Field
Foale
Betts
Jones
Sadleir
Pryor
Bayley
Harriss
Quinn
Quinn
Clark
Young
Woodfield
Faloon
Nattey
Tanner
Burton
Sheppard
Lorenz
Woods
Oddie
Todd
Lesley
Fennell
Sheppard
Woodhead

5.8km Run

Foster
Shaw
Hitchens
Tunbridge
Spinks
McConnon
Humphrey
Sansom-Gower
Morey
Kleywegt
Close
Costelloe
Willing
Blundstone

1:31.09
1:31.09
1:31.16
1:31.16
1:31.27
1:31.27
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:32.01
1:32.05
1:32.17
1:32.40
1:32.40
1:32.40
1:32.51
1:32.51
1:33.53
1:33.53
1:34.10
1:34.10
1:34.19
1:34.19
1:34.47
1:35.05
1:35.09
1:35.21
1:35.23
1:35.30
1:35.40
1:35.40
1:35.45
1:35.45
1:35.45
1:36.00
1:36.25
1:37.55
1:37.55
1:38.37
1:38.51
1:38.53
1:38.57
1:40.38
1:40.38
1:40.38
1:42.23
1:42.23
1:42.23
1:43.00
1:43.30
1:44.06
1:44.07
1:44.07
1:45.07
1:46.25
1:46.25
1:52.40

18.06
18.27
18.34
18.44
18.48
19.00
19.04
19.09
19.21
19.31
20.00
20.12
20.21
20.38

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Christopher
Christian
Alex
Noah
Luke
Gary
Robert
Ben

Paul
Adam
Andrea
Lennon
Paul
Elliot
Scott
George
Daniel
Jayden
Lachlan
Hayden
Adrian
Andrew
Ben

Tim

Matt
Melanie
Paul
Ashley
Dean
Ben
Peter
Jessica
Patrick
Nic

Will
Thomas
Warwick
Elyse
Sarah
Dean
Peter
Jonathon
Anneliese
Mark
Neil
Isabella
Allison
Nicholas
Madeline
Sam
Callum
David
Phillip
Kimbra
Paul
Louis
Kristy
Ben
Brendon
Kim
Madeline
Sarah
Wayne
Katherine
Anthony
Christopher
Beau
Jonas
Zoe

Karl
Sophie
Marcus
Michael
Craig

Sullivan
Radinja
Hunt
Nischler
Dare

Tello
Easther
Tilyard
Luttrell
Clifford
Marquardt
White
Lowry
Haywood-Batchelor
Parker
Miller
Wood

Hey
Brown
Thors
Daniels
Clough
Rainbird
Andrewartha
Stevenson
Daniels
Taranto
Howlett
Sullivan
French
Cusick
Morey
Watts
Clifford
Lawler
Coad
Oliver
Jenkins
Pinto
Mundy
Jarvis
Mundy
Hunt
Crosswell
Mackay
Thomson
Wilson
Anderson
Parker
Leitch
Cusick
Kennedy
Grimmond
Wyllie
Crosswell
Coad
Richardson
Morgan
Hartley
Grainger
Goss
Browning
Hayden
Sutherland
McConnon
Sonneveld
Webb
Lipsius
Palmer
Birevskis
Ireland
Lennon
Feldmanis
Tilyard

20.41
20.46
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.09
21.12
21.16
21.19
21.28
21.37
21.45
21.52
21.57
22.00
22.00
22.03
22.06
22.06
22.14
22.18
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.26
22.28
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.43
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.59
22.59
23.04
23.04
23.06
23.08
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.14
23.18
23.18
23.22
23.27
23.29
23.33
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.41
23.47
23.53
23.53
23.55
24.02
24.05
24.09
24.10
2411
2411
2412
24.14
2417
24.18
24.19
24.20
24.23



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

Jack
Henry
Ger
Francesca
Andrew
Fin
Leith
Stephen
Felicity
James
Nicholas
James
Oliver
Harry
Pete
Kitt
Martin
Eve
Greg
Danny
Kristen
Samuel
Rohan
Alexander
Jessica
Stuart
Bobby
Wilson
Anthea
Emma
Stephen
Patrick
Alex
Joel
Stuart
David
Adam
Scott
Neil
Christopher
Stuart
Chris
Prairie
Nathan
Adele
Sven
Hugh
Michael
Adele
Kim
Elaine
Nat
Damien
Warren
Thomas
Ataiti
Ray
Alison
Isabella
Claire
Robert
Kelly
Matthew
Simon
Tomas
Joshua
Sam
Mitchell
Harry
Byron
Simone
Luke
Paul
Andrew

Terry

Ellis

Ivory
Smith
Bradshaw
Stronach
Walker
Sward
Stringer
Hampton
Smith
Holmstrom
Ireland
Rushton
Rasmvssen
O'Halloran
Doyle
Mure
Luttrell
MacGregor
Bird
Huxley
Targett
Evershed-Brown
Appleby
Beltz
Malcomson
Mure
Bennett
Campbell
Eastwood
Green
Sella
Robertson
Hopson
Wakefield
Cartledge
Hannaford
Richards
McGuiness
Cook
Fergusson
Nischler
Jackman
Lucas
Meyer
Kay - Mathys
Sullivan
Peck
Travers
Marquardt
Wood
James
Amos
Malone
Faulkner
Hinchey
Lovett
Comfort
Butler
Stewart
Hilder
Howlett
Vun
Clarke
Beltz
Karas
Daniels
Galligan
Stott
Grimmond
Galligan
Bloomfield
Younger

24.30
24.32
24.33
24.37
24.38
24.39
24.43
24.44
24.46
24.46
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.58
25.00
25.00
25.02
25.03
25.04
25.06
25.09
25.09
2512
2513
25.13
2513
25.14
2517
25.18
25.20
25.22
25.23
25.23
25.26
25.27
25.27
25.29
25.31
25.33
25.34
25.36
25.37
25.38
25.38
25.39
25.41
25.42
25.44
25.45
25.45
25.57
26.03
26.03
26.04
26.06
26.08
26.13
26.15
26.16
26.18
26.24
26.27
26.28
26.30
26.33
26.34
26.35
26.36
26.36
26.37
26.42
26.42
26.45
26.45

163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

Harriet
Harry
Alex
Sam
Simon
Rodney
Joshua
Sonia
Dominic
Sharen
Andrea
Hanna
Shaun
Eloise
Andrew
Simon
Adrian
Carsten
Nick
Aaron
Michael
Thomas
Shane
Trish
Ros
Wayne
Bernadette
Nathan
Dale
Jacqui
Shannan
Rob
Grant
Aaron
Jack
Glenn
Holly
Gerard
Jess
Rebecca
Rod

Toni
Tom
David
Michael
Kyle
Shaunagh
Gabi

Jan
Owen
Isobel
Kevin
Michael
Ronelle
Alexander
Josephine
Pippi
Mark
Alicia
Alex
Tamsyn
Emma
Peter
Michael
John
James
Cassandra
Charlie
Alan
Luke
Frances
Alice
Janelle
Rebecca

Close

Van der Woude
Bradley
Randall
Coughlan
Purves

De Quincey-Weir
Hitchens
D'onofrio
Willing
Blaauw
Manuela
Lovell
Warren
Fitzgerald
Foster
Smith
Birch
Boucher
Coleman
Furnell
Broadby
McDermott
O'Reilly
Stephenson
Bromfield
Cumming
Rees
Butters
Dalwood
Banks
Oakley
Bourne
Scott
Chugg

Hall

Taylor
Boutchard
Tremayne
Barker
Stringer
Spinks
Marshall
Shorthouse
Taylor
Challenger
Nitneth
Cleaver
Menzies
Meredith
Cusick
Smith
Lyden
Bromfield
Morrison
Messer
Stone
Bayles
James
Clear
Hinksman
Mortyn
Bomford
Underwood
Townley
Taylor
Smith
Cottier
Bennett
Meers
Malcomson
McGushin
Goodwin
Sansom

26.46
26.48
26.49
26.49
26.54
26.57
26.58
27.00
27.02
27.02
27.04
27.05
27.07
27.08
27.08
27.10
27.15
27.15
2717
27.18
27.20
27.20
27.24
27.26
27.28
27.28
27.31
27.32
27.33
27.33
27.35
27.36
27.40
27.44
27.45
27.49
27.49
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.55
27.56
28.00
28.00
28.06
28.08
28.09
28.13
28.13
28.15
28.16
28.21
28.21
28.26
28.26
28.27
28.28
28.31
28.32
28.32
28.33
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.37
28.38
28.42
28.47
28.50
28.50
28.51
28.54
28.59
29.02



237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.

Adam
David
Zachary
Daniel
Kristi
Zane
George
Tracey
Luke
Heath
Roz

Len

Ivan
Gavin
Glen
Heather
Simone
Narelle
Louise
Justin
Anthony
Andrew
Barrie
Bridget
Tim

Lisa
Emma
Heather
Levi
Lucy
Louise
Monica
Craig
Clarke
Matthew
Amanda
Ella
Anna
Lauren
Matthew
Jan
Jackson
Elspeth
Anna

. Ruby

Catherine
Amy
Chris
Jane
Andrew
Ella
Ralph
Michael
Mark
Jill
Lillian
Joanne
Emma
Anna
Daniel
Angela
Chloe
Michael
Sarah

. Jacqui

Peto
Anthony
Josh
Karl
Joseph
Andrew
Todd
Matthew
Allison

Reading
Johnston
Luttrell
Lipscombe
Gielsson
Budd
Kovacs
Devine
Broadby
McNabb
Madsen
Powell
Vucica

Jan
Turvey
Wilson
Lush
Aylett
Riley

Dare

Cole
Reeves
Brumby
Rheinberger
McConnon
McConnon
Murry
McGushin
Hunt
Cashion
Sonneveld
Howlett
Gillow
Williams
Khourey
Fraser-Easton
Bourchier
Booth
Nichols
Hennessy
Hardy
Bennett
Hickey
Gledhill
Proctor
Edmeades
Moss
Edwards
Medhurst
McCann
Scott
Jackson
Greatbatch
Scott
Watkins
Salter
Chick
Patman
Galligan
Keogh
Clark
Continenza
Millar
Holmstrom
Patiniotis
Munyard
Garrett
Bell
Latham
Mackey
Stugnell
Press
Sonneveld
Butler

29.02
29.03
29.05
29.07
29.11
29.14
29.14
29.15
29.17
2917
29.18
29.19
29.22
29.23
29.23
29.26
29.27
29.33
29.34
29.35
29.38
29.38
29.39
29.39
29.40
29.40
29.40
29.41
29.43
29.44
290.44
29.45
29.49
29.50
29.51
29.51
29.52
29.55
29.56
29.59
30.01
30.02
30.06
30.08
30.09
30.11
30.13
30.14
30.14
30.15
30.17
30.18
30.19
30.20
30.22
30.24
30.27
30.27
30.29
30.29
30.30
30.32
30.34
30.39
30.40
30.41
30.43
30.44
30.46
30.47
30.48
30.48
30.52
30.54

311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.

Philip
Brendan
Scott
Chris
Adrian
Louise
Frances
Bert
Ralph
Hardy
Samuel
Lauren
Chloe
Sarah
Robert
Joseph
Leonie
Pattie
Michael
Jim

Guy
Angus
Chris
Brett
Kathryn
Mark
Belinda
Kate
Robin
Matthew
Tom
Kirri
Angela
Olivia
Jennifer
Rachael
Chelsea
Amanda
Mandy
Sarah
Bianca
Dominic
Darryl
Robyn
Helen
Shelley
John
Jackie
Murray
Jonathan
Robert
Curtis
Kirsten
Rebecca
Paul
Vicki
Matt
Simone
lan
Larissa
Cameron
Alexandra
Matthew
Matilda
Martin
Peter
Lily
Bonnie
Madelaine
Nigel
Rosie
Jeremy
Christine
Maggie

Swift
Bromfield
Healey
Fraser
Roth
Berndt
Berndt
Elson
Schwertner
Fehlandt
Crean
Wise
Cameron
Griggs
Hennessy
Crean
Excel
Ashworth
Walker
Court
Rees
Fagg
Richards
Mitchell
Holden
Cooper
Gleeson
Mundy
Cowling
Clinch
Brereton
Muir
Baker
Walker
Lemon
Bresnehan
Coleman
Bamford
Huppert
Vaughan
Haas
Wilson
Smith
Elms Hankin
Mundy
Miller
Dawson
Kirkwood
Kirkwood
McGuffie
Howie
Taylor
Hannan
Campton
Broadby
Burke
McGee
Axton
Blaauw
Hickey
Dick
Allen
Smith
Haas
Foster
Hodge
Gunter
Nichols
Comfort
Richardson
Beardsley
Breen
Boonstra
Bones

30.56
30.57
30.58
31.02
31.02
31.02
31.05
31.08
31.11
31.14
31.16
31.17
31.17
31.18
31.18
31.20
31.20
31.20
31.24
31.26
31.28
31.28
31.33
31.33
31.35
31.39
31.40
31.40
31.41
31.43
31.46
31.48
31.48
31.48
31.48
31.49
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.51
31.54
31.54
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.04
32.06
32.08
32.09
32.10
32.11
32.16
32.18
32.20
32.21
32.22
32.24
32.25
32.27
32.29
32.29
32.30
32.36
32.38
32.38
32.38
32.40
32.41
32.44
32.46
32.54
32.56
32.58



385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
. Jenny
442.
443.
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454.
455.
456.
457.
458.

441

Sarah
Maureen
Wendy
Jess
Jason
Andrew
Danielle
Marty
Jane
Jenni
Jacobus
Shane
Jon
Robert
Sophie
Anne
Emily
Stephen
John
Holly
Pamela
Madison
Nikki
Carolyn
Palin
Darren
Steve
Jordan
Freya
Julie
Barry
Lucy
Christopher
Lisa
Ken
Jenny
Mick
Erin

Jai
Anthony
Tracy
Patrick
Jenny
Joe
James
Michael
|

Peter
Simon
Jessica
Robbie
David
Daniel
Pam
Sarah
Alexander

Dianne
Linda
Mark
Rose
Grace
Christina
Matthew
Rebecca
Henry
Annette
Phillip
Julia

Kiri
Wayne
Leanne
Luke
Cameron

Duffy
Lack
Mascall
McDonald
Darko
Smith
Hardie
Rayner
Clarke
Rigby
Potgieter
Sallis
Doole
Rodway
Warren
Grainger
Doole
Crean
Skeggs
Dillon
Allen
Price
Lesser
Flint
Munyard
Jiggins
Sonneveld
Bromfield
Van de Vasse
Woolley
Gathercole
Nash
Owens
Trenham
Doughty
Willing
Coleman
Buckmaster
Friend
King
Tavasz
Lennard
Thomas
Cavarretta
Syrett
Jacobson
Bailey
McDonald
Gamble
Dick
McQueen
Dare
Herbert
Webb
Yeoh
McQueen
McLeod
Grey
Cruse
Wilcock
Hurle
Bunton
Giudici
Dickson
Wells
Nicholis
Steele
Bloomfield
Malliff
Crombie
McNeice
Bleathman
Steven
Greenhill

33.00
33.03
33.05
33.06
33.06
33.06
33.07
33.08
33.08
33.09
33.09
33.10
33.14
33.14
33.15
33.18
33.19
33.25
33.25
33.27
33.30
33.33
33.37
33.37
33.38
33.38
33.38
33.40
33.43
33.43
33.44
33.46
33.50
33.53
33.54
33.57
33.58
33.58
33.59
3302

34.02
34.05
34.07
34.09
34.12
34.18
34.20
34.20
34.26
34.33
34.34
34.35
34.35
34.35
34.35
34.40
34.40
34.41
34.41
34.41
34.46
34.47
34.50
34.54
34.56
34.56
35.00
35.02
35.03
35.04
35.06
35.14
35.14
35.16

459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494.
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.

Barry
Ebony
Jess
Marsha
Leah
Russell
Kenneth
Alicia
Katrina
Byron
Ashley
Brittany
Isabel
Travis
Angus
Josh
Sarah
Katelyn
Jan
Melita
Lisa
Sophie
Margaret
Kim
Bronwen
Annette
Sophie
Emily
Judi
Peter
Yolanda
Gayle
Alyssa
Lewis
Jenna
Jan
Catherine
Kathryn
Julie
Taylor
Daniel
Rhonda
Monica
Richard
Hugo
Kathleen
Jane
Penny
Renee
Fiona
Trish
Nikki
Elise
Patricia
Emily
Angela
Kate
Adam
Deborah
Edward
Andrew
Amanda
Celia
Paul
Mary Ann
Lucia
Kate
Georgia
David
Courtney
Mary
Pam
Isobel
Amanda

Heather
Altimira
Kieliszek
Carman
Eyre

Eyre
Sheppard
Sargent
Hutchinson
Arnold
Callis
Szlezak
Casey
Nicholis
Price
Gourlay
Weitnauer
Finlay
Montesinos
Moore
Kelly
Jerrim
Malone
Webb
Prenter
Dano
Henry
Byers
Forsyth
Cornish
Woodberry
Johnston
Geddes
Kingston
Hamilton
Gartlan
Stevenson
Wells
Pace
Gatehouse
Riseley
Evans
Hacker
Roffe
Roffe
Millhouse
Ward
Weitnauer
Holmstrom
Evershed
Filby
Cornish
Hardiker
McMahon
Potgieter
Buckley
Guinane
Roberts
Fulton
Williams
Williams
Berry
Minnucci
Gleeson
Herbert
Mazengrab
Dreimann
Adams
Moore
Dunbabin
Young
Fenerty
Clark
Bergmann

35.16
35.17
35.19
35.22
35.25
35.28
35.29
35.33
35.40
35.40
35.43
35.44
35.45
35.48
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.55
35.59
35.59
36.01
36.05
36.05
36.12
36.12
36.23
36.25
36.27
36.30
36.33
36.36
36.42
36.42
36.43
36.43
36.46
36.49
36.53
36.58
36.58
37.04
37.15
37.17
37.17
37.20
37.23
37.30
37.31
37.34
37.35
37.43
37.45
37.50
37.56
37.58
38.00
38.06
38.10
38.18
38.19
38.22
38.33
38.34
38.34
38.36
38.36
38.40
39.04
39.10
39.16
39.22
39.22
39.24



533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544.
545.
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554.
555.
556.
557.
558.
559.
560.
561.
562.
563.
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
569.
570.
571.
572.
573.
574.
575.
576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
589.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.

Ted
Hayley
Lauren
Kahlie
Victoria
Joanna’
Nicole
Rowena
Yvonne
Di
Wendy
Matthew
Gabrielle
Renee
Sarah
Raigan
Jordan
Peter
Fran
Samantha
Lauren
Francis
Mark
Donald
Sophia
Geoff
Geraldine
Sherrie
Tracey
Melissa
Jennifer
Linda
Kirsten
Leesa
Elizabeth
Erene
James
Kylie
Andrea
Amanda
Barbara
Maddy
Tracey
Sophie
Damian
Brendon
Rochelle
Trudi
Olivia
Greg
Sarah
Lauren
Danny
Kristin
John
Chris
James
Stephanie
Christina
Josh
Savannah
Neil

Sue
Margaret
Jackie
Margaret
Tracy
Aaron
Jackie
Wade
Marcus
Loretta
Desi
Bonnie

Bender
Stewart
Schofield
Walker
Geason
Hacker
Thompson
D'onofrio
Hill

Stow
Spencer
Garth
Martin
McGann
Mirowski
O'Brien
Edwards
Sawford
Oates
Elrick
Hutchinson
Chin
McGee
Cason
Powell
Powell
Donnelly
Crosswell
McConnon
Boon
McKenna
Crawford
Bromfield
Stanley
Walsh
Dourias
Thomas
Egan
Garland
Brasnja
Noble
Drew
Drew
Mackey
Mackey
Cotter
Emery
Counsell
Hamori
Watt
Large
Pearce
Visser
Visser
McManus
Agostinelli
Kingston
Negri
Page
Page
Cumming
Forrest
Leamey
Blaauw
Johnstone
Barnes
Noble
Millar
Grimsey
Berry
Rickards
Rickards
Itchins
Davies

39.24
39.25
39.27
39.36
39.38
39.46
39.58
40.28
40.32
40.55
40.56
41.12
41.19
41.20
41.22
41.23
41.25
41.33
41.42
41.45
41.46
41.47
41.47
42.15
42.18
42.18
42.48
43.09
43.22
43.45
43.45
43.50
43.55
43.55
44.48
45.04
45.04
45.04
45.30
45.39
45.48
46.13
46.13
46.14
46.18
46.52
47.06
4712
47.15
47.30
47.53
47.54
48.01
48.04
48.15
48.30
48.38
48.47
48.55
48.58
49.14
49.15
50.00
50.14
50.22
50.30
50.53
51.03
51.03
51.03
51.20
51.25
51.28
51.42

607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
663.
664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
. Holly
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.

671

Donna
Justin
Sue
Annette
Alice
Jack
Janine
David
Colleen
Janette
Anissa
Karl
Lisa
Thomas
Chris
Bradley
Lorna
Brendan
Katherine
Teresa
Kathryn
Clare
Terry
Angela
Michael
Jessica
Andrew
Hailey
Narelle
Allana
Bert
Vicki
Kim
Margaret
Emily
Andrew
Kate
Sharon
Bailee
Kay
Sarah
Mark
Michele
Jacqui
Debbie
Alan
Toni
Damien
Georgia
Susan
Roger
Jane
Peter
Cheryl
Pamela
Harvey
Duncan
Selina
Alison
Frances
Di
Malgosia
Brad
Blake

Melanie
Karen
Ella
Michelle
Kim

Ray
Penny
Rachel
Rebecca

Tory
Davies
Tooth
Itchins
Mulcahy
Smeekes
Barry
Menzie
Harbod
Mathews
Pullen
Montgomery
Russell
McManus
Jacoora
Carlton
Carlton
McManus
Johnston
Derrick
Noble
Baker
Barer
Ellery
Hellinga
Hellinga
Smith
Waterson
Davis
Walker
Aperloo
Russo
O'Leary
Elphinstone
Young
Jones
Jones
Strange
Woolley
Smolej
Pitchford
Hills
Radcliffe
Howard
Mitchell
Roseveak
Turnbull
Turnbull
Dooley
Thomas
Woolley
Bernat
Maloney
Longey
Gardner
Cusick
Hall
Jackman
Hodges
Lownds
Di Martino
Grzegorczyk
Klaffer
Klaffer
Austen
Klaffer
Adams
Pasanen
Tucker
Williams
Brown
Brown
Hodgetts
Andrews

51.50
51.50
51.55
52.04
52.13
52.15
52.17
52.18
52.20
52.20
52.21
52.22
52.53
52.58
52.59
53.27
53.29
53.34
53.41
54.26
54.26
54.27
54.28
54.44
54.44
54.47
54.56
55.01
55.08
55.25
55.38
55.42
55.43
56.02
56.03
56.42
56.42
56.47
56.48
56.48
56.50
57.04
57.13
57.15
57.22
57.22
57.29
57.29
57.32
57.45
57.50
58.15
58.15
58.16
58.19
58.19
58.25
58.26
58.29
58.30
58.32
58.53
58.59
58.59
58.59
59.00
59.05
59.06
59.11
59.14
59.20
59.20
59.22
59.23



681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
696.
697.
698.
699.
700.
701.
702.
703.
704.
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.
711.
712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.
721.
722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.
734.
735.
736.
737.
738.
739.
740.
741.
742.
743.
744.

o0k 0N~

Ky-Lee
Matthew
Frances
Nina
Lisa
Charles
Jo

Rex
Shelly
Anne
Anna
Emma
Mary
Rob
Elle
Melissa
Robyn
Rebecca
Tamara
Susie
Ceridiuen
Helen
Peter
Peter
Trish
Kim
Ross
Julie
Catherine
Andrew
Paul
Natalie
Sarah
Gregg
Maria
Kelly
Colleen
Helen
Maree
Cathie
Judy
Angela
Linda
Ninka
Dineal
Rachel
Anna
Lauren
Caleb
Tania
Sherie
Sarah
Don
Lorena
Jacki
Colin
Alex
Greg
Lorraine
Cedric
Helen
Bree
Bill

Eric

James
Rececca
Stefan
Joe
Ashley
Daniel

Triffett
Wood
Hutchinson
Casimhty
Wicks
Kemp
Kemp
Gillian
Hamilton
Gillian
Bennett
Silva
McShane
Hartog
Hartog
Kirwan
Saunders
Rose
Duff
Lennox
Sharyse
McCausland
Apted
Burnett
Irwin
Coogan
Mackenzie
Stanfield
Murfet
Marks
Roberts
Jones
Smith
Smith
Reid
Bishop
Ward
Morel
Edwards
Gaffney
Freeman
Smith
Lamprecht
Koc
Riordan
Phillips
Chaffey
Benson
Berechree
Berechree
Honner
Forster
DeRota
DeRota
Lowery
Fulton
Jones
Hankin
Keenan
Bartlett
Burnet
Oakley
Craig
Nicholis

5.8km Walk

Roberts
Austen
Continenza
Fergason
Wilson
Holmes

59.30
59.45
59.50
59.50
59.59
60.57
61.05
61.15
61.15
61.16
61.17
61.20
61.20
61.22
61.25
61.28
61.28
61.33
61.38
61.40
61.45
61.45
61.54
61.54
62.01
62.34
62.38
62.40
62.40
62.41
62.42
62.43
62.50
62.50
62.55
63.08
63.14
63.15
63.20
63.20
63.30
63.52
63.53
63.58
64.00
64.43
64.50
64.52
64.56
65.02
65.15
65.15
65.45
65.46
66.01
66.40
66.44
67.01
67.22
67.50
68.04
69.35
69.35
70.19

24.52
25.29
27.25
27.49
28.18
31.08

10.
1.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Cherie
Michelle
Oliver
Patrick
Gillian
Amy
Denise
Pia
Craig
Sandra
Marcus
Kristy
Scott
Sarah
Trent
Lee
Madeline
Sarah
Samuel
Cameron
Vicki
Susan
Bernice
Jorja
Angela
Keith
Emma
Yvonne
Rose
Denise
Joshua
Brad
Jacqui
Baxter
Paige
Robin
Rachael
Kim
Therese
Jacki
Lorraine
Ben
Kathy
Alan
Allison
Dearne
Geoff
Christopher
Walter
Tony
Bernadette
Maryanne
Donald
Simone
Clarie
Ellen
Belinda
John
Kylie
Deb
Christine
Amanda
Gabriella
Geoff
Sharyn
Jade
Tracy
David

Dawe
Jennison
Bailey
Schurink-Moeller
Geason
Hamilton
Hallett
Peterson
Patmore
Davies
Balsinger
Carr
Glidden
Wright
Louden
Alderton
Tavasz
Wong
Louden
Louden
Jacob
Farrell
Coghlan
Ryan
Critchley
Albiston
Burrows
Wren
Ewington
Weitnauer
McDermott
Walker
Suffolk
Crawford
Beardwood
Emery
Berry
Walsh
Webber
Hayde
Vanyai
Alderton
Alderton
Marshall
Connoley
O'Halloran
Fisher
Herbert
Sella
Grueber
Nicholls
Jackson
Vaughan
Brereton
Vervaart
Roe

Collis
Embrey
Louden
Richman
Saunders
Brown
Vecchione - Casey
Weezorski
Brett
Vecchione
Fry
Strong

31.54
32.17
33.15
33.17
33.18
35.05
35.30
36.03
36.08
36.25
37.00
37.02
37.06
37.07
37.54
38.10
38.25
38.27
38.32
38.45
39.44
39.44
41.05
41.36
41.42
41.45
41.46
41.53
42.35
42.40
42.56
43.11
43.12
4415
44.38
44.48
44.48
44.55
45.00
45.15
45.15
45.39
45.50
45.58
45.58
46.05
46.55
47.20
47.20
47.36
47.56
47.56
48.23
49.12
49.22
49.44
49.45
49.50
49.54
50.06
50.22
50.23
50.30
50.30
50.30
50.30
50.32
50.37



75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Jo
Chloe
Clinton
Tanya
Mary
Linda
Ed
Rachael
Ellie
Rhiannon
Stanley
Peta
Adrienne
Janine
Colleen
Jeannette
Jocelyn
Emma
Ruth
James
Wendy
Jane
Patricia
Daisy
Frank
Sophie
Eve
Darren
Melissa
Belinda
Luke
Kerrie
Dayne
Chris
Denise
Regina
Erika
Clare
Jessi
Alyn
Gail
Kym
Anthony
Libby
Kate
Tim
Kerry
Cynthia
Niels
Fiona
Mia
Kendall
Jen
Caszlo
Caroline
Paul
Therese
Anita
Jan
Melinda
Peter
Tanya
Dianna
Bill
Lynne
Kathryn
Lee
Lynette

Kershaw
Mead
Mead
Balton
Dowsey-Herington
Newman
Zia
Furnell
Woodward
Brett
Harrex
Burnett
Willing
O'Hea
O'Neill
Bray
Freedman
Birch
Potgeiter
Spaulding
Ladaniwskyj
Continenza
Humphries
O'Keefe
McGregor
Roe

Roe
Evans
Cannan
Davy

Roe
Royals
Royals
Hallett
Wheatley
Chinnery
Klein
Payne
Benn
Kirby
Nutting
Nutting
Whitbread
Mansfield
Whitbread
Cowen
Kingston
Gordon
Nielsenbeck
Cook
Mihelcic
Carter
Schuster
Schuster
Knipe
Swift
Koning
Glasovac
Hobbs
Perry
Dane
Collins
Skinner
Avery
Sansom
Ryan
Cowen
Paul

50.40
50.41
50.41
50.41
50.45
50.48
50.50
50.51
50.56
50.95
51.08
51.14
51.15
51.15
51.15
51.30
51.33
51.38
51.40
51.55
51.56
52.04
52.10
52.10
52.52
53.15
53.15
53.17
53.17
53.17
53.19
53.27
53.28
53.29
53.41
53.46
53.48
54.05
54.05
54.10
54.16
54.17
54.30
54.31
54.33
54.36
54.36
54.42
54.50
54.50
54.55
54.55
54.58
54.58
55.04
55.08
55.09
55.20
55.22
55.22
55.26
55.30
55.30
55.30
55.39
55.50
56.04
56.22

143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.

Debra
Kenneth
Cathy
Leah
Marlene
Nerida
Jacqueline
Alice
Rachel
Mike
Terence
Dru
Clare
Adrian
Sara
Nicholas
Caitlin
Phil
Natalie
Stephen
Michael
Lynette
Vicki
Annabel
Shane
Chad
Barry
Olivia
Rachael
Gayle
Liz

Rod
Ginelle
Graeme
Les

Kim

Jo

Jacki
Nicole
Amy
Lorene
Elizabeth
Richard
Janelle
Helen
Andrea
Kate
Linda
Raylene
Joshua
Veronica
Dean
Glenys
Bernadette
Brett
Kalyani
Nicola
Lucy
Sally
Donna
Anna
Kara
Mimi
Bianca
Florence
Debbie
Jessica
Coral

Mounsey
Welsford
Price
Perrin
Gallagher
Plumpton
Horsley
Doyle
O'Flaherty
Blake
Kirby-Fahey
Richards
Richards
Butt

Kirby
Dening
Foale
Dening
Foale
Shreeve
Hunt
Taylor
Rumbold
Larkey
Mansergh
Mansergh
Taylor
Price
Harley
Mansergh
Knott
Jones
Jones
Cooper
Fletcher
Godfrey
Rainbird
Wilcock
Horsey
Hallett
Smith
Smith
Hallett
Gough
Gay

Scott
Woods
Jackson
Woods
Woodward
Woodward
Horsey
Wood
Midson
Woodward
Komzak
Sykes
Adams
Coombes
Gordon
Wiegandt
Irwin
Steele
Burgess
Haywood-Batchelor
Gray
Gray
Wilson

56.38
56.42
57.00
57.05
57.06
57.09
57.09
57.11
57.12
57.22
57.26
57.27
57.29
57.29
57.29
57.33
57.33
57.34
57.34
57.35
57.35
57.38
57.38
57.40
57.51
57.51
57.54
58.00
58.13
58.15
58.21
58.28
58.29
58.50
58.53
58.53
58.54
58.55
58.55
58.56
59.00
59.02
59.02
59.20
59.22
59.25
59.29
59.30
59.35
59.40
59.40
59.40
59.45
59.55
59.56
60.09
60.09
60.12
60.12
60.14
60.14
60.21
60.50
60.50
61.10
61.12
61.12
61.15



211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.

Cathryn
Charlotte
Rosalie
Wendy
Janine
Jo
Kandy
Charmaine
Sandra
Rebecca
Connor
Caroline
Nerida
Claire
David
Ranmal
Brendan
Andrew
Dillon
Juanita
Amanda
Paige
Jenny
Catherine
Suzie
Helen
Kerry
Clara
Liz
Diane
Traci
Isabelle
Tahlia
Melanie
Cheryl
Kerrie
Sally
Patricia
Sam
Jane
Helen
Cindy
Robyn
Michelle
Karen
Luen
Gillian
Garry
Doug

Jill
Roger
Shane
Terri
Heath
Peter
John
Rachel
Charlie
Nick
Alexandra
Hannah
Robert
Byron
Janette
Arne
Peter
Barry
Ross

Haywood-Batchelor
Perrin
Grant
Wiggins
Allanby
Steele
Parker
Carr
Hallsworth
O'Halloran
Charles
Charles
Deering
Sheridan
Beard
Liyanage
Franklin
Wignall
Beard
Wertepny
Mundy
Beard
Martin
Willis
Norris
Wignall
Mulcahy
Herbert
Sella
Chisholm
Brooks
Brighella
Pearton
Anderson
Lax
Harrold
Faulkner
Campbell
Gray
Cubit
Kreutzer
Peacock
Ross

Fox
Stuart
Brighella
Groom
Peterson
Glover
Wilkinson
Hay
Miller
Wieczorski
Wass
Wass
Dagwell
Johnston
Pavlides
Cole
Paton
Paal
Berecheree
Paton
Allchin
Jenkins
Larkey
Rumbold
Glenn

61.20
61.26
61.26
61.30
61.30
61.32
61.35
62.00
62.00
62.06
62.24
62.24
62.30
62.30
62.37
62.55
62.55
62.57
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.05
63.13
63.20
63.20
63.26
63.38
63.43
63.44
63.45
63.46
63.49
63.53
64.02
64.09
64.12
64.12
64.13
64.15
64.18
64.28
64.36
64.36
64.40
64.41
64.49
64.49
64.51
64.53
64.53
64.54
64.54
64.56
64.57
64.58
64.59
65.00
65.00
65.01
65.05
65.05
65.05
65.07
65.07
65.15
65.15
65.15
65.20

279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.

NSO R ON=

Denise
Jenny
Andy
Claire
Emma
Lyn
Jenny
Jacky
Pamela
Linsey
Anna
Miles
Carol
Anne
Alexis
Kim
Paul
Bradley
Damian
Brodie
Dominic
Peter
Tonia
Lily
Emily
Georgia
Anita
Leah
Sharon
Leanne
Paula
Tim
Craig
Lisa

Robert
Scott
Harry
Ben
Cara
William
Dylan
Josh
Nicholas
James
Georgia
Jonny
Jock
Livio
Alex
David
Fergus
Jack
Olivia
Rehn
Jake
Madeleine
Grace
Daniel
Josh
Fergus
Rimas
Joshua
Ellie
Louis
Ben
Jordan
Bryony

Jenkins
Morgan
Morgan
Nankivell
Stone
Wright
Brighella
Purves
Holmes
Jaeger
Jaeger
Flanagan
Sheppard
Kirby-Fahey
Dumas
Beard
Martin
Carr

Carr

Carr
Cumming
Jones
Hill

Sella
Herbert
McCann
Bolton
Nischler
Carnes
Bonnily
Brydon
Moroney
Ford - King
Gentile

2.7km

Hunt
Bowden
Bourchier
Robinson
Tilyard
Geeves
Pugh

Berry

Naden
Mitchell
Parry
Cooper
Mure

Di Domenico
Bessell
McLung
Scott

Bilson

Karas
Bennett
Fasnacht
Carter

Rowe - Smith
Groom
Hope
McShane
Yousif - Osman
Hniat
Chesterman
Rose
Cunningham
Hayden
Margetts

65.21
65.21
65.22
65.22
65.23
65.25
65.25
65.30
65.32
65.34
65.40
65.57
66.20
67.17
67.18
67.22
67.23
67.23
67.23
67.23
67.49
68.04
68.29
68.32
68.33
68.33
69.36
73.44
73.44
74.16
1:24.02
1:24.30
1:29.07
1:36.25

9.45

9.51

10.01
10.14
10.22
10.22
10.27
10.30
10.32
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.42
10.55
10.57
11.02
11.03
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.10
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.17
11.20
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.32
11.38
11.40



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Toby
Alex
William
Louisa
Bianca
Huon
Sean
Ned
Tarshi
Lachlan
Graham
Timothy
Claire
Kirsty
Brontie
Nathan
Holly
Lily
Callum
Padi
Esther
Joel
Olivia
Edward
Kate
Sophie
Will
Jemma
Samuel
Chris
Zachary
Johanna
Jessica
Alice
Oliver
Mark
James
Leo
Jacob
Kylan
Stephanie
Sophie
Benedikt
Jarrah
Dominic
Joshua
Mia
Bethany
Jordan
Joe
Megan
Nick
Samuel
Adeline
Robert
Caitlin
Matthew
Sia
Grace
Zac
Laura
Lily
Holly
Claire
Darren
Connor
Ashlee
Finlay
Delia
Jack
Nathaniel
Michael
John
Josephine

McShane
Woodham
Parker
Seddon
Hodgkins
Collidge
Moloney
Absolom
Hull
Grueber
Absolom
Coad
Cronly
Hodgkins
Froud
Blair
Smith
Czeszek
Rawson
Allie

Scott
Davey
French
Cranwell
Raffety
Scott
Burgess
Smith
Wright - Browne
Cope
Major
Ellis
Robinson
Bleathman
Lane
Astley
Barnes
Evershed
Knevett
Welch
Holloway
Eberhardt
Wade
Day
Rushton
Smith
Johnson
Green
Green
Randall
Guy
McShane
Falloon
Gabriel
Newson
Newson
White
Lahai
Leung
Weidinger
McTye
Proctor
Fox
Boothryod
Brown
Rowbottom
Palmer
McKeown
Bartle
Milbourne
Graham
Boult
Milbourne
Wilson

11.40
11.42
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.52
12.05
12.06
12.06
12.06
12.07
12.07
12.11
12.11
12.14
12.15
12.15
1217
1217
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.28
12.28
12.33
12.33
12.35
12.35
12.35
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.42
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.49
12.50
12.57
12.57
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.00
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.19
13.20
13.20
13.21
13.21
13.22
13.22
13.22
13.23
13.23
13.23
13.24
13.24

108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

Bailey
Alex
Olivia
Clare
Tabbi
Daniel
Celeste
Codi
Alexandra
Jessica
Ivan
Lloyd
Kathryn
Callum
Hugo
Bridget
Dina
Luke
Inessa
Nikolas
Aiden
Phoebe
Fergus
Zanna
Cameron
Darcy
Lilianna
Edward
Jason
Brad
Samantha
Victoria
Robert
Georgia
Karl
Nicholas
Scott
Alanna
Mark
Sophie
Clifton
Brodie
Sarah
Ned
Evie
Edward
Lisa
April
Nellie
Lauren
Kate
Annabelle
Sarah
Darby
Elena
Kerrin
Ben
Alacoque
Jack
Julia
Antonio
Agnese
Ashleigh

. Joerg

Zoe

Kellie
Charlie
Tom
Edward
Deborah
Samantha
Caleb
Samuel
Ethan

King
Crean
Canning
Rushton
Fasnacht
Roberts
Meincke
Allie
Czeszek
Downham
Cooper
Collidge
Ellis
Ingram
McCullum
Foale
Egerrup - Root
Thomas
Corney
Berechree
Russell
Jamison
Bell
Dunston
Bell
Paynter
Diana
Cole

Rule
Townsend
Fleming
Bremner
Law
Naden
Naden
Baker
Law
Crofts
O'Neill
O'Neill
Wright
Downham
Grace
Paynter
Ball
Strugnell
Cattaruzza
Kenneally
Paynter
Wilson
Hughes
Pottinger
Hill
Randall
Devlin
McKeown
Walter
Fisher
Stanwix
Henry
Saracino
Saracino
Probert-Hill
Schaeffer
Moss
Stanwix
Lane
Roberts
Geeves
Becker
Climie
Jerrim
Percy
Williams

13.24
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.38
13.40
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.45
13.45
13.46
13.49
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.56
13.58
13.58
13.58
13.59
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.02
14.02
14.04
14.04
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.08
14.08
14.08
1412
14.14
14.15
14.15
14.18
14.20
14.23
14.26
14.26
14.27
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.44
14.50
14.50
14.52
14.55
14.56
14.56



182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.

Benjamin
Georgina
Ben
Matthew
James
Ruby
Jenny
Toby
Daisie
Olivia
Daniel
Samantha
Stu
Bradley
Jesse
Ellie
Nicholas
Michael
Erin
Philippa
Tom
Rhys

Ali
Stewart
Oliver
Kaitlin
Victoria
Sophie
Raphaela
Amy
Jaime
Chloe
Thomas
Hannah
Vandy
Dylan
Celeste
Justin
Joshua
Tim
Harrison
Thomas
Kassi
Charlotte
Daniel
Ryan
Molly
Evan
Liam

Elif
Conrad
Patrick
Samuel
Sophie
Sofie
Madeline
Matthew
Cohen
Chloe
Rebecca
Charlotte
Sophie
Jasmin
Hannah
Clare
Anne
Oscar
Nadine
Emily
Rowan
Alina
Emily
Colin
Ivan

Rushton
Barnes
Knibbe
Burgess
Mulcahy
Toohey
Burgess
Smith
Bindoff
Adams
Goss
Mitchell
Isles
Steedman
Smith
Barnes
Curtain
Turvey
Ewington
Robinson
Barnes
Millhouse
Mahjouri - Healey
Jackson
Clifton
Houghton-Davies
Stansfield
Elliott
Corney
Spandler
Mollineaux-Herbert
Chatterton
Sherwood
O'Brien
Kanneh
Spowart
Mackintosh
Robertson
Hatton
Harmsen
Parker
Kesseling
Boatwright
Cope
Johnston
Palmer
Foale
Reid
Stoddart
Stoneman
Lennon
Lennon
Green
Goodman
Baric
Steedman
Froud
Bennett
Cottier
Goodman
O'Neill
Navickas
Jarvis
Richardson
Grace
Nitneth
Shaw
Bryan
House
House
Krasnicki
Hniat
Richardson
Baric

14.56
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.10
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.16
15.17
1517
1517
15.20
15.20
15.20
15.20
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.30
15.30
15.32
15.32
15.35
15.35
15.38
15.43
15.43
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.17
16.20
16.20
16.20
16.21
16.24
16.24
16.26
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.30
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.32
16.36

256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.

Hamley
Emma
Catherine
Sandy
Shayne
Sarah
Max
Sarah
Will
Elizabeth
Sophie
Jessica
Brett
Gail
Amy
Kieran
Tom
Sebastian
Angus
Ben
John
Paul
Anna
Ashten
Sarah
Annette
Martin
Laura
Georgia
Steve
Maryanne
Alexander
Tahne
Charlotte
Sophie
Natalie
Isaac
Eloise
Tommy
Patrick
Sohpie
Nicholas
Harry
Yolanda
Susan
Brendan
Laura
Gina
Meg
Georgia
Simon
Harry
Lydia
Fulvio
Hayley
James
Elaine
Jai

Kiara
Leah
Alice
Jennifer
Erin
Hannah
Steph
Kirby
Brennan
Sam
Jessica
Rebecca
Ashlee
Eleanor
Tony
Madeline

Perry
Nitneth
Shaw
Hniat
Dukes

Ikin

Bevis
Perry
Cottier
Read
Chersteman
Chesterman
Boatwright
Read
Huxley
Thomas
Krasnicki
Krasnicki
Whittington
Linton
Whittington
Schurink
Schurink-Moeller
De Haan
Turvey
Turvey
Read
Spandler
Garry

Reid
Ingram
Speer
Hamilton
Ingram
Boucher
Wickham
Churchill
Dick
Cooper
Egerrup - Root
Cooper
Fowler
Cock
Wyllie
Lloyd
Thorne
Tranham
Johnston
Harwood
Ratcliffe
Ratcliffe
Palfreyman
Gorniak
Aragon
Conway
Murgatroyd
Humphrey
Lincoln
Humphrey
Waddington
Riseley
Graham
Harwood
Donoghue
Becker
Blackberry
Stanwix
Houghton-Davies
Donnelly
Pratt
Stanwix
Linton
Huxley
Stansfield

16.36
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.53
16.54
16.57
16.58
16.59
16.59
17.00
17.00
17.06
17.08
17.08
1712
1717
1717
17.19
17.23
17.26
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.32
17.35
17.40
17.43
17.45
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.55
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.19
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.29
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.39
18.40
18.47
18.50
18.50
18.55
18.55
18.58
18.58
18.59
18.59
19.00
19.00
19.01
19.02



330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
. Megan
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.

361

Jemima
Elijah
Stella
Claire
Ethan
Zainab
Inala
James
Christopher
Dominique
Aiden
Brady
Sarah
Denise
Georgie
Edward
Jasmine
Michaela
Michaela
Holly
Patrick
Bethany
Nina
Caitlyn
Lisa
Leah
Harriet
Zachary
Nellie
Duncan
Richard

Angus
Zenani
Kate
Stephanie
Madeleine
Leah
Jacinta
Alice
Sarah-Jane
Lily

Anita
Nina

Leo
Nathan
Madeleine
Miriam
Kate
Andrew
James
Chloe
Eva
Becky
Noah
Philippa
Elise

Jo
Hannah
Eloise
Madaline
Patrick
Cheryl
Matilda
Tina
Bronte
Kerry
Madison
Alice
Mae
Samuel
Peter
Emily
Kellie

Carver
Bowls
Morgan
Elliott
Lincoln
Fatma
Day
Cook
Selby
Berechree
Wright
Pettit
Donnelly
Johnson
Robertson
Margetts
Margetts
Donnelly
Jenkins
Firth

Vout
Brcic
Reid
Speer
Brcic
Falloon
Mewis

De Haan
Gillespie
Gillespie
Chuter
Riley
Barrett
Graddon
Loader
Watson
Mackey
Christian
Lang
Mackey
Downie
Boucher
Houghton
Gill - Spragve
Bindoff
Bindoff
Cockerill
Cockerill
Lovell
Elliott
Elliott
Adams
Lleonart
Taplin
Casey
Taplin
Barrett
Graddon
Rule
Murdoch
Nichols
Findlay
Findlay
O'Donaghue
Dick

Dick
Kenneally
Giffard
Curtain
White
Carmichael
Carmichael
Martin
Martin

19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.10
19.11
19.20
19.20
19.22
19.23
19.27
19.29
19.34
19.35
19.35
19.36
19.36
19.53
19.53
20.03
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.05
20.05
20.11
20.13
20.19
20.19
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.28
20.30
20.38
20.49
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.55
21.13
21.13
21.15
21.16
21.16
21.20
21.25
21.25
21.35
21.48
21.50
21.50
21.52
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.55
21.58
21.59
22.05
22.06
22.10
22.16
22.16
22.20
22.30
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
23.00
23.02

404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
4009.
410.
411.
412,
413.
414,
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
. Sam
422,
423.
424,
425,
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442,
443.
444,
445,
446.
447.
448.
449,
450.
451.
452,
453.
454.
455,
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.

421

Sonja
Brooke
Brent
Christine
Andrew
Thomas
Steven
Joshua
Angela
Karen

S
Sophie
Molly
Mia
Veronica
Kate
Ruth

Karen
Tilley
Isabella
Catherine
Stuart
Simon
McKenzie
Sarah
Paige
Isabelle
Saxon
Caic
Jessica
Jack
Ella
Elise
Pepper
Andrew
Courtney
Samuel
Matilda
Tuscany
Freja
Claire
Stephen
Andrew
Juliette
Amanda
Sofie
Michael
James
Isobel
Archer
lan
William
Joshua
Sophie
Louisa
Eden

Bourchier
McDermott
McDermott
Bleasel
Bleasel
Palfreyman
De Haan
Russell

De Haan
Naden
Isles
Crowe
Marquis
Gawlik
Gawlik
Jenkins
Frost

Bell
Lennon
Murgatroyd
Cattaruzza
Lennon
Hatton
Hatton

Ohl
Whitelaw
Millhouse
Christensen
Ohl
Sullivan
Macrae
Christensen
Sullivan
Simondson
Simondson
Sullivan
Pettit
Heathcote
Toohey
Ohl

Mclean
Riley

Riley
Hatton
Hatton
Coombe
Millington
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Simondson
Simondson
Cole

Stagg
Hughes
Stewart
Johnson

23.02
23.12
23.12
23.28
23.28
23.40
24.10
24.10
24.10
24.22
24.23
24.23
25.00
25.05
25.09
25.09
25.20
25.21
25.25
25.25
25.25
25.25
25.46
25.50
25.59
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.01
26.01
26.01
26.04
26.10
26.12
26.14
26.15
26.34
26.35
26.43
27.08
27.22
27.22
28.12
28.17
28.22
28.22
28.29
28.29
28.29
28.55
28.55
29.37
30.09
34.59
35.00
35.48



TOP 10 Results

11km Top 10 Males

Kim
Grant
Brian
Jeremy
Troy
Daniel
John
Mark
Gerry
0. Peter

SO NOO AN =

11km Top 10 Females

Kylie
Yvette
Emma
Fiona
Emma
Vanessa
Anna
Christine
Sarah

0. Jacqui

SO NOO AWM=

5.8km Top 10 Males

Ryan
Jarrod
Jonathon
James
Alex
Phillip
Aaron
Jonathon
Nathan
0. Peter

SO NoO~ON=

5.8km Top 10 Females

Andrea
Melanie
Jessica
Elyse
Sarah
Anneliese
Isabella
Allison
Madeline
0. Kimbra

S9N~ LN =

2.7km Top 10 Males

Robert
Scott
Harry
Ben
William
Dylan
Josh
Nicholas
James
0. Jonny

0PN R~ON=

Gillard 32.14
Page 32.21
Lyons 33.11
Cox 33.36
Atkins 34.32
Smee 34.39
Jago 35.12
Guy 35.18
Oldfield 35.37
Kay 35.43
Risk 33.24
Edward 40.46
Butler 40.54
Sinnitt 41.00
Weitnauer 41.53
Kearney 42.39
Smee 42.50
Moore 42.55
Joyce 42.55
Guy 43.00
Foster 18.06
Shaw 18.27
Hitchens 18.34
Tunbridge 18.44
Spinks 18.48
McConnon 19.00
Humphrey 19.04
Sansom-Gower 19.09
Morey 19.21
Kleywegt 19.31
Marquardt 21.28
Daniels 22.26
Morey 22.46
Jenkins 23.04
Pinto 23.06
Hunt 23.10
Thomson 23.18
Wilson 23.22
Parker 23.29
Wyllie 23.37
Hunt 9.45

Bowden 9.51

Bourchier 10.01
Robinson 10.14
Geeves 10.22
Pugh 10.27
Berry 10.30
Naden 10.32
Mitchell 10.35
Cooper 10.39

2.7km Top 10 Females

1. Cara Tilyard 10.22
2. Georgia Parry 10.37
3. Olivia Karas 11.08
4. Madeleine  Carter 11.10
5. Grace Rowe - Smith  11.14
6. Rimas Yousif - Osman 11.20
7. Ellie Chesterman  11.26
8. Bryony Margetts 11.40
9. Louisa Seddon 11.50
10. Bianca Hodgkins 11.51
Age Group Winners

11km

8 Years Old

1:24.25 Page, Corey

12 Years Old

55.32 Berry, Laura
55.38 Christian, William

13 Years Old
47.02 Carson, Mitchell

14 Years Old

49.16 Lawrie, Stuart
52.37 Richardson, Jayde
15 Years Old

45.04 Roberts, Shaun
56.11 Atalay, Banchu
16 Years Old

50.59 Hunt, Baden

17 Years Old

36.14 Beard, Tom
1:26.48 Alderdice, Avril
18 Years Old

1:22.17 Wiggins, Jessica
46.58 Vince, Aled

19 Years Old

43.10 Harris, Christy
45.26 Viney, Jack

20 Years Old

47.00 Van Den Broek, Damien
54.00 Mills, Haylee

21 Years Old

39.50 Jackson, James

22 Years Old

33.11 Lyons, Brian

43.25 Chiffey-Gray, Jenna
23 Years OIld

38.45 Lorimer, Tom
45.44 Kent, Abbie

24 Years Old

39.02 Pilkington, Matthew
50.19 Raw, Kristin

25 Years Old

32.21 Page, Grant

51.12 Lindsay, Margaret
26 Years Old

39.12 Di Martino, Dino
43.27 Grimmond, Angela
27 Years Old

40.20 Richardson, Jared
47.56 Nossiter, Danielle
28 Years Old

37.42 Webb, Jy

60.20 MclLean, Laura

29 Years Old

40.23 Mainsbridge, Cassey
43.20 Gillie, Olivia

30 Years Old

38.58 Mclvor, Ross

42.55 Joyce, Sarah

31 Years Old

34.32  Atkins, Troy

40.46 Edward, Yvette

32 Years Old

35.43 Kay, Peter
50.59 McGrath, Gabi
33 Years Old



37.24 Risk, Kylie
37.36 Corney, Stuart
34 Years Old

33.36 Cox, Jeremy
42.50 Smee, Anna

35 Years Old

42.12 Geason, Damien
45.27 Hill, Bronwyn

36 Years Old

32.14 Gillard, Kim
41.00 Sinnitt, Fiona

37 Years Old

36.35 Kossman, Chris
49.27 Bloomfield, Louise
38 Years Old

36.36 Yee, William
47.03 Roberts, Kirsty

39 Years Old
49.08 Cumming, Chris

49.58 Blackman, Monique

40 Years Old

40.57 Mclintyre, Tony
42.55 Moore, Christine
41 Years Old

41.12 Strafkos, Tassie
43.00 Guy, Jacqui

42 Years Old

39.55 Coombe, Adam
46.48 Goodman, Ruth
43 Years Old

36.36 Anderson, Michael
4419 Harvey, Sandra
44 Years Old

37.00 Bone, David
43.06 Coad, Sharon
45 Years Old

42.27 Barrett, Alan
56.13 Lawrie, Andrea
46 Years Old

35.12 Jago, John
47.15 Robinson, Joanna
47 Years Old

39.16 Law, Andrew
52.50 Verrell, Elizabeth
48 Years Old

46.45 Coombes, Colin
58.52 Arnol, Sally

49 Years Old

38.35 Fenton, Stephen
50.28 Porter, Jenny
50 Years Old

4414 Todd, Peter
53.11 Harvey. Paula
51 Years Old

39.56 Robinson, Steve
62.34 Crotty, Janine
52 Years Old

43.11 Jarman, John
57.55 Foale, Julie

53 Years Old

47.24 Lockwood, Shane
1:31.16 Desai, Sushila

54 Years Old

48.07 Camilleri, Paul

55 Years Old

45.29 MacGregor, Rod
1:22.56 Watkins, Hugh

56 Years Old
4459 Pettit, Bob
1:13.26 Hobden, Coralene

57 Years Old

43.31 Hardy, Nick

58 Years Old

50.26 Byas, Danny
1:28.32 Douglas, Mary
59 Years Old

48.29 Weldon, Robert
58.17 Byas, Gloria

60 Years Old

40.48 Walker, Michael
44.29 Upcher, Janet
61 Years Old

40.00 Leitch, Dennis

62 Years Old

45.02 Rapley, Paul
1:25.37 Foot, Anne

63 Years Old

48.22 Lloyd, Barry

64 Years OIld

52.46  Wright, William
1:23.57 Cain, Monica
65 Years Old

45.49 Robertson, Bob
66 Years Old

1:35.23 Leibfried, Frank
67 Years Old

1:14.11 Hegyi, Leonie
68 Years Old

64.15 Healy, Martin
71 Years Old

1:10.56 Rowe, Darryl

5.8km

1 Year Old
58.59 Kilaffer, Blake
6 Years Old

53.27 Carlton, Bradley
7 Years Old

35.50 Price, Angus
8 Years Old
61.15 Gillian, Rex

9 Years Old
28.13 Cleaver, Gabi

30.02 Bennett, Jackson
11 Years Old

13.24 Crean, Alex Male
29.40 McConnon, Lisa
12 Years Old

24.02 Browning, Sarah
25.23 Sella, Alex

13 Years Old
22.03 Hey, Jayden

24.14 Palmer, Zoe

14 Years Old

22.06 Thors, Hayden
22.46 Morey, Jessica
15 Years Old

19.00 McConnon, Phillip

23.29 Parker, Madeline
16 Years Old

19.21 Morey, Nathan

23.53 Grainger, Kim
17 Years Old

18.48 Spinks, Alex
23.18 Thomson, Isabella
18 Years Old

18.06 Foster, Ryan
23.04 Jenkins, Elyse
19 Years Old

22.26 Daniels, Melanie
25.38 Jackman, Nathan
20 Years Old

21.57 Parker, Scott
29.45 Howlett, Monica
21 Years Old

19.04 Humphrey, Aaron

27.50 Tremayne, Jess
22 Years Old

24.09 Sutherland, Katherine

2412 Lipsius, Jonas
23 Years OIld

22.31 Sullivan, Dean

23.06 Pinto, Sarah
24 Years Old

20.41 Sullivan, Christopher

26.27 Hilder, Kelly



25 Years Old
18.34 Hitchens, Jonathon

26.46 Close, Harriet

26 Years Old

20.12 Costelloe, Dave

27 Years Old

20.38 Blundstone, Graeme

23.22 Wilson, Allison
28 Years Old
22.30 Howlett, Ashley

30.08 Gledhill, Anna

29 Years Old
22.14 Daniels, Adrian

27.49 Taylor, Holly
30 Years Old
20.00 Close, Oliver

33.00 Duffy, Sarah
31 Years Old
22.20 Rainbird, Ben

30.30 Clark, Angela

32 Years Old
27.15 Smith, Adrian

30.54 Butler, Allison
33 Years Old

20.46 Radinja, Christian

27.26 O'Reilly, Trish
34 Years Old

18.27 Shaw, Jarrod

28.26 Bromfield, Ronelle
35 Years Old

21.28 Marquardt, Andrea

22.18 Clough, Andrew
36 Years Old

25.27 Wakefield, David
27.56 Spinks, Toni

37 Years Old

25.31 Hannaford, Scott

29.39 Rheinberger, Bridget
38 Years Old

22.28 Taranto, Paul
25.09 Bird, Kristen

39 Years Old
23.37  Wyllie, Kimbra

25.37 Fergusson, Chris
40 Years Old

25.27 Hopson, Stuart

28.27 Messer, Josephine
41 Years OIld

25.12 Targett, Rohan

35.04 Crombie, Kiri
42 Years Old
25.04 Luttrell, Greg

34.02 Tavasz, Tracy
43 Years Old

26.45 Bloomfield, Paul

29.11 Gielsson, Kristi
44 Years Old

29.40 McConnon, Tim

34.41 Cruse, Linda
45 Years Old

26.33 Clarke, Tomas
29.26 Wilson, Heather
46 Years Old

27.02 Willing, Sharen
27.50 Boutchard, Gerard
47 Years Old

23.08 Jarvis, Peter
31.35 Holden, Kathryn
48 Years Old

26.42 Galligan, Luke
40.55 Stow, Di

49 Years Old

28.00 Shorthouse, David

40.56 Spencer, Wendy

50 Years Old

22.43 Cusick, Peter

28.51 Malcomson, Frances
51 Years Old

33.30 Allen, Pamela

37.17 Roffe, Richard

52 Years Old

29.14 Kuvacs, George

31.20 Ashworth, Pattie

53 Years Old

25.39 Lucas, Adele
25.45 Travers, Kim

54 Years Old

23.35 Grimmond, Phillip
30.01 Hardy, Jan

55 Years Old

31.02 Fraser, Chris
33.58 Coleman, Mick
56 Years Old

29.38 Reeves, Andrew
57 Years Old

27.28 Stephenson, Ros
28.21 Smith, Kevin

58 Years Old

29.19 Powell, Len

59 Years Old

32.38 Hodge, Peter

60 Years Old

26.13 Hinchey, Ray
42.48 Donnelly, Geraldine
61 Years Old

64.00 Riordan, Dineal
62 Years Old

31.41 Cowling, Robin
63 Years Old

25.57 Marquardt, Elaine
64 Years Old

28.26 Morrison, Alexander
66 Years Old

31.14 Fehlandt, Hardy
72 Years Old

33.59 Friend, Jai

88 Years Old

67.50 Bartlett, Cedric

2.7km

2 Years Old

28.55 Simondson, Archer
3 Years Old

28.22 Millington, Sofie

28.29 Trotter, James
4 Years Old
19.36 Margetts, Jasmine

28.12 Hatton, Andrew
5 Years Old

14.40 Saracino, Antonio

17.35 Ingram, Charlotte
6 Years Old

13.40 Ingram, Callum

15.27 Corney, Raphaela
7 Years Old

12.26 Scott, Sophie

13.22 McKeown, Finlay
8 Years Old
11.15 Groom, Daniel

12.33 Ellis, Johanna
9 Years Old
10.30 Berry, Josh

12.11 Hodgkins, Kirsty
10 Years Old

10.14 Robinson, Ben

10.37 Parry, Georgia
11 Years Old

10.01 Bourchier, Harry



10.22 Tilyard, Cara

12 Years Old

10.22 Geeves, William
11.14 Rowe — Smith, Grace

Schools Competition

Matric Male — 5.8km

1% Guilford Young College — 58.30
Spinks, Alex
Morey, Nathan
Willing, Lewis

2™ Elizabeth College — 67.28
Haywood — Batch, Elliot
Watts, Patrick
Clifford, Nic

3" The Friends School — 69.51
Lawler, Will
Mackay, Neil
Kennedy, David

Matric Female — 5.8km

1% The Friends School — 82.07
Thomson, Isabella
McGushin, Alice
Booth, Anna

Secondary Male — 5.8km

1% St Virgil's College — 67.23
White, Lennon
French, Ben
Crosswell, Mark

2™ Clarence High — 71.07
Mundy, Jonathon
Coad, Louis
Lennon, Marcus

3" Mackillop College — 71.16
Tilyard, Ben
Ireland, Oliver
Malcomson, Bobby

Secondary Female — 5.8km

1% The Friends School — 77.52
Bennett, Anthea
Comfort, Isabella
Butler, Claire

2™ Mackillop College — 95.13
Faulkner, Ataiti
Continenza, Chole
Minnucci, Celia

3" Clarence High — 103.43
Warren, Sophie
Nash, Lucy
Geddes, Alyssa

Primary Boys — 2.7km

1% Cambridge Primary — 32.14
Geeves, William
Mitchell, James
Hope, Josh

2™ New Town Primary — 32.30
Bourchier, Harry
McLung, David

Rose, Louis
3" Taroona Primary — 33.02
Cooper, Jonny
Bilson, Jack
McShane, Fergus

Primary Girls — 2.7km

1 New Town Primary — 33.22
Tilyard, Cara
Yousif-Osman, Rimas
Margetts, Bryony

2" Waimea Heights Primary — 35.19
Rowe-Smith, Grace
Seddon, Louisa
Czeszek, Lily

3" Howrah Primary — 38.50
Froud, Brontie
McTye, Laura
Boothryod, Claire

Corporate Teams

2 Men & A Little Lady - Aurora Energy

11Km Run / Walk

Greg Shaw
Danielle Nossiter
Brad Hilder

Are We There Yet - Transend Networks Pty Ltd

42.27
47.56
54.41

5.8Km

Lorraine Vanyai

Ranmal Liyanage

Brendan Franklin
Aurora Energy

5.8Km

Scott Glidden

Sarah Wright

Brad Walker

Jacqui Suffolk

Robin Emery

Rachael Berry

5.8Km Run

Anthony Garrett

Christine Boonstra

Christopher Owens

Aviation Rescue & Fire

11Km Run / Walk

Kieran Frampton
Garry Tanner
Martin Hayes

Bay City Runners - Island State Credit Union

45.15
62.55
62.55

37.06
37.07
43.11
43.12
44.48
44.48

30.43
32.56
33.50

42.56
49.01
51.44

5.8Km Run

Stuart Hopson
Aaron Scott
Ebony Altimira
Nicole Thompson

25.27
27.44
35.17
39.58



Beyond PR Todd Press 30.48

11Km Run / Walk Brendan Bromfield 30.57
George Roberts 40.29 John Skeggs 33.25
Shaun Wallbank 43.06 James Syrett 34.12
Jack Viney 45.26 Barbara Noble 45.48
Bloodhounds - Aust Red Cross Blood Service Tracy Noble 50.53
Jackie Grimsey 51.03
11Km Run / Walk ]
Aaron Millar 51.03
Andrew Law 39.16
Wade Berry 51.03
Jamie Whiteway 42.53
Janine Barry 52.17
Trent Harvey 45.20
David Menzie 52.18
Stephen Willis 46.51
Lisa Russell 52.53
Paul Wignall 49.23
Patsy Sharp 63,50 Cadbury - Cadbury Schweppes
5.8Km 11Km Run / Walk
Leanne Bonnily 1:14.16 Shane Triffitt 47.19
Cynthia Gordon 54.42 Colin Groom 49.13
Niels Nielsenbeck 54.50 Lynsey Maher 51.04
Fiona Cook 54.50 Gary Cuthbert 52.05
Glenys Wood 59.45 Aaron Murray 58.38
Coral Wilson 61.15 Sonia Mills 1:32.01
Andrew Wignall 62.57 Michelle Krstic 1:32.05
Catherine Willis 63.20
Suzie Norris 63.20 Calvary - "Commitment Excellence Inovation"
Helen Wignall 63.26
Arne Jenkins 65.15 11Km Run/ Walk
Denise Jenkins 65.21 Jacqui Guy 43.00
Lyn Wright 65.25 Peter Coleman 50.59
Dana Hall 52.09
5.8Km Run
Lynett Reid 52.10
Angela Ellery 54.44 et “
. Tania Wooley 61.20
Hailey Waterson 55.01
Robyn Sheppard 1:43.00
Matthew Wood 39.43 Wwillis Lesley 1:45.07
Maria Reid 62.55
5.8Km
Boyer Back To Back - Norske Skog (Boyer Mill) Deb Richman 50.06
11Km Run / Walk Geoff Weezorski 50.30
Robin Harris 41.18 Wendy Wiggins 61.30
5.8Km Run Kerry Mulcahy 63.38
Paul Lowry 21.45 Melanie Anderson 64.02
Wayne Hayden 24.05 Sally Faulkner 64.12
Andrew Younger 26.45 Jane Cubit 64.18
Michael Greatbatch 30.19 Anita Bolton 69.36
BSH High Energy 5.8Km Run
Jill Watkins 30.22
11Km Run / Walk '
Jayne Hampson 1:11.07 Belinda Gleeson 31.40
Rosi Beardsl 32.46
Jessica Wiggins 1:22.17 ose cardsiey
Chris Noble 46,37 Julia Malliff 35.03
Luke Perkins 48.06 Emily Byers 3625
Geoff Lindridge 50.56 Patricia McMahon 37.50
Simon Cocks 56.10 Lucia Mazengrab 38.36
Ted Bender 39.24
BSH Low Voltage
Lauren Schofield 39.27
5.8Km Run Lorraine Keenan 67.22
Shane McDermott 27.24
Trish O'Reilly 27.26

Mark Bayles 28.31



Calvary Cardiac Rehab - Calvary Health Care Josh Page 48.58

Chris Jacoora 52.59
5.8Km
Rececca Austen 25.29 w
Pia Peterson 36.03 5.8Km Run
Tony Grueber 47.36 Joshua De Quincey-Weir 26.58
Gillian Groom 64.49 Michael Taylor 28.06
Garry Peterson 64.51 Mark Cooper 31.39
Doug Glover 64.53 Matthew Clinch 31.43
Jill Wilkinson 64.53 Peter Hodge 32.38
Roger Hay 64.54 Melissa Boon 43.45
Terri Wieczorski 64.56 Jennifer McKenna 43.45
Peter Wass 64.58 De-Hydrated - Hydro Tasmania
John Dagwell 64.59
Alexandra Paton 65.05 11Km Run / Walk
Janette Allchin 65.07 Chris Kossman 36.35
Byron Paton 65.07 Tassie Straftios 41.12
Chicken Run - Ingham Enterprises Patrick saile 4.2
Craig Ludlow 45.13
11Km Run / Walk Stefano Conforti 46.01
Kristy - Lee Eggleton 62.52 Colin Coombes 46.45
Melanie Wallace 62.54 Scott Haslock 50.29
Jo Gillie 62.55 Shelley Hine - Haycock ~ 61.11

Shaun Cusick 62.57 Deloitte Dashers

Circuit Breakers - Transend Networks Pty Ltd

5.8Km Run
11Km Run / Walk Leith Walker 24.43
Hugh Watkins 1:22.56 James Hampton 24.46
Rowena Clark 1:38.57 Grant Bourne 27.40
Rebecca Faloon 1:40.38 Toni Spinks 2756
Maryanne Young 1:40.38 Gavin Jan 2923
Paula Woodfield 1:40.38 Sarah Mirowski 4122
Claremont Crackers - Island State Credit Union Fran Oates 41.42
5.8Km Sarah Large 47.53
Robert Berecheree 65.05 Lauren Pearce 47.54
5.8Km Run Dilligaf - Fairbrother Pty Ltd
Caleb Berechree 64.56 5.8Km
Tania Berechree 65.02 Paige Beardwood 44.38
Construction 3 Tanya Balton 50.41
Chloe Mead 50.41
5.8Km Run .
Aaron Coleman 27.18 Clinton Mead 2041
Nathan Rees 27.32 Fahan—SChOOI
Guy Rees 31.28 5.8Km
Marty Rayner 33.08 Michelle Jennison 32.17
Mick Coleman 33.58 Vicki Rumbold 57.38
Linda Cruse 34.41 Annabel Larkey 57.40
Defence Force Recruiting Peter Larkey 65.15
Barry Rumbold 65.15
11Km Run / Walk )
Bob Gilmore 5934 Miles Flanagan 65.57
5.8Km Run Fairbrothers
Jenny McLeod 34.40 11Km Run / Walk
Adam Roberts 38.06 Adam Connor 47.43
Kylie Egan 45.04 Mark Hallsworth 56.27
Greg Watt 47.30 Craig Saville 60.33

Christina Page 48.55



Fernwood Bellerive - Fernwood

11Km Run / Walk

Robyn Locke
5.8Km

Maryanne Jackson
Denise Wheatley
Therese Koning
5.8Km Run

Craig Gillow
Amanda Fraser-Easton
Leonie Excel
Katherine Johnston
Margaret Elphinstone
Emily Young
Alison Hodges

51.05

47.56
53.41
55.09

29.49
29.51
31.20
53.41
56.02
56.03
58.29

Go Getters - Island State Credit Union

Lorena DeRota

Island State Back Office

5.8Km

Tim Cowen
Lee Cowen
Cathy Price
Marlene Gallagher
Olivia Price

Hazell Hooligans - Hazell Brothers Group

54.36
56.04
57.00
57.06
58.00

5.8Km Run

Sarah Browning
Raigan O'Brien
Brendon Cotter
Desi Itchins
Annette Itchins
Narelle Davis
Mark Hills
Alan Roseveak
Debbie Mitchell
Brad Klaffer
Blake Klaffer
Melanie Klaffer
Penny Brown
Ray Brown
Ky-Lee Triffett
Frances Hutchinson
Nina Casimhty
Lisa Wicks

24.02
41.23
46.52
51.28
52.04
55.08
57.04
57.22
57.22
58.59
58.59
59.00
59.20
59.20
59.30
59.50
59.50
59.59

'Hopeful' - Elizabeth Hope Pharmacy

5.8Km Run

Sharon Strange
Kay Smolej
Sarah Pitchford
Ella Pasanen
Michelle Tucker
Kim Williams
Kelly Bishop
Colleen Ward

Don DeRota

56.47
56.48
56.50
59.06
59.11
59.14
63.08
63.14
65.45

5.8Km Run
Jarrod Shaw
Matt Stevenson
Paul Taranto
Stuart Cook
K&D - Kemp & Denning Pty Ltd
11Km Run / Walk
Peter Geard
5.8Km Run
Emma Murry
Philip Swift
Lisa Kelly
Jane Bernat
Cheryl Longey
Harvey Cusick
Pamela Gardner
Charles Kemp
Jo Kemp
Emma Silva
Robyn Saunders
Melissa Kirwan
Rebecca Rose
Tamara Duff

Killer Watts - Aurora Energy

5.8Km

Melinda Perry
Jan Hobbs
Peter Dane
Cindy Peacock
Michelle Fox
Karen Stuart

65.46

18.27
22.23
22.28
25.36

54.24

29.40
30.56
35.59
58.15
58.16
58.19
58.19
60.57
61.05
61.20
61.28
61.28
61.33
61.38

55.22
55.22
55.26
64.36
64.40
64.41

L.O.S.T. - Island State Credit Union

5.8Km

Leah Perrin
Charlotte Perrin
Rosalie Grant

57.05
61.26
61.26

Lightening Bolters - Aurora Energy

5.8Km Run

Michael Feldmanis

Paul Bloomfield

Barrie Brumby

Olivia Walker

Kim Webb
Logic A CMG

11Km Run / Walk

Todd Stanton

Russell Goslin

Matt Tadd

5.8Km Run

Andrew Smith

24.20
26.45
29.39

31.48
36.05

40.42
52.15
59.10

33.06



Jane Clarke 33.08 Post Modern - Australia Post
Mary Ann Herbert 38.34
11Km Run / Walk
Andrew Smith 54.56 o
Paul Camilleri 48.07
Catherine Murfet 62.40
Dean Wilcock 49.54
Andrew Marks 62.41
Matthew Dobson 54.00
Paul Roberts 62.42 )
Postal Panthers - Australia Post Hob Mall
Metro
11Km Run | Walk 11Km Run / Walk
m Run a
Ray Carter 47.17
Fran Moore 1:35.40
Scott Powell 51.42
J Fahey 1:35.40 .
Michael Summers 55.22
Karen Woodhead 1:52.40
5.8Km R 5.8Km Run
-oRm Run Dale Butters 2733
Robert Rodway 33.14 .
. Qantas Corporate Flyers - Qantas Airways
Michael Jacobson 34.18
) 11Km Run / Walk
1 Bailey 34.20
. . Cameron Crawford 47.20
MSC Muppets - Island State Credit Union ]
Brett Martin 55.18
11Km Run / Walk Lindsay Roberts 55.48
Jason Smyth 1:29.43 Damien McMullen 55.52
Rachel Davis 1:29.43 Simon Ebsworth 68.27
Kimberley Tanner 1:42.23 Michelle Woodward 1:13.49
Martina Burton 1:42.23 Gaelene Gavin 1:19.57
Andrea Nattey 1:42.23 Valerie Hen 1:22.15
5.8Km Simon Hen 1:24.22
Trent Louden 37.54 Michael Harriss 1:38.37
Samuel Louden 38.32 Sarah Quinn 1:38.51
Cameron Louden 38.45 Brent Quinn 1:38.53
Kylie Louden 49.54 5.8Km Run
No Mean Feet - Royal Hobart Hospital Poditary Peto Munyard 30.41
Robyn Elms Hankin 32.00
5.8Km Run Wend Mascall 33.05
Sam Leitch 23.33 ey asea :
Simon Coughlan 26.54 Palin Munyard 33.38
Catherine Edmeades 30.11 Sherrie Crosswell 43.09
Josh Bell 30.44 Linda Crawford 43.50
Michael Walker 31.24 Amanda Brasnja 4539
Pam Webb 1435 Bonnie Davies 51.42
Kahlie Walker 39.36 Justin Davies 3150
i H .1
Margaret Barnes 50.30 Jacqui oward 3715
Clare Baker 54.27 Helen Morel 63.15
thi ffi 2
Terry Barer 54.28 Cathie Gatfney 63.20
Susie Lennox 61.40 Maree Edwards 63.20
Helen McCausland 61.45 Judy Freeman 63.30
Ceridiuen Sharyse 6145 Sarah Forster 6515
Helen Burnet 68.04 Sherie Honner 65.15
. . Greg Hankin 67.01
Post Gumbies - Australia Post . .
RBF Super Runners - Retirement Benefits Fund
5.8Km Board
Frank McGregor 52.52
5.8Km Run
5.8Km Run David Wakefield 2527
Sh Bank 27.35
annan ankes George Kovacs 29.14
David D 34.35
i are Michael Millar 3034
Wayne McNeice 35.06 .
Shelley Miller 32.00
Melita Moore 35.59 .
Neil Forrest 49.15
David Moore 39.04

Janette Mathews 52.20



Colleen Harbod 52.20 Mary McShane 61.20

Vicki Russo 55.42 Rob Hartog 61.22
Kim O'Leary 55.43 Elle Hartog 61.25
Michele Radcliffe 57.13 SMF Streakers - SMF Funds Management LTD
Selina Jackman 58.26
11Km Run / Walk
Frances Lownds 58.30
Christy Harris 43.10
Di Di Martino 58.32
Martin Robinson 52.44
Rachel Hodgetts 59.22
Andrew Zielinski 53.40
Rebecca Andrews 59.23
Jo Edmondson 56.31
Peter Apted 61.54
Nicole Muller 63.09
Peter Burnett 61.54
: 5.8Km
Kim Coogan 62.34
Mia Mihelcic 54.55
Ross Mackenzie 62.38
Kendall Carter 54.55
Julie Stanfield 62.40
Rachel Phillips 64.43 5.8Km Run
Janelle Goodwin 28.59
Anna Chaffey 64.50
Sarah Holmstrom 30.39
Lauren Benson 64.52
. Sarah Griggs 31.18
Jacki Lowery 66.01
Brett Mitchell 31.33
Road Shredders - Transend Networks Pty Ltd
Renee Holmstrom 37.31
5.8Km Run Southern Cross All Stars - Southern Cross Tv
Kirsten Hannan 32.16
Leah Eyre 35.25 5.8Km
Belinda Collis 49.45
Russell Eyre 35.28
. Steps
Roaring 40s Runners
5.8Km Run
11Km Run / Walk Paul Broadby 32.20
Chris Sims 41.23 Stephanie Negri 48.47
Sarah Fitzgerald 45.27 Sue Leamey 50.00
Michael Graves 47.20 Marcus Rickards 51.20
David Pollington 48.02 Loretta Rickards 51.25
Roaring 40s Walkers Anissa Pullen 5221
Karl Montgomer 52.22
5.8Km gomery
James Roberts 2450 Allana Walker 55.25
Cherie Dawe 31.54 Bert Aperloo 35.38
Rebecca O'Halloran 62.06 Damien Turnbull 37:29
Shane Miller 64.54 Toni Turnbull 57.29
Nick Cole 65.01 Trish Trwin 62.01
Jenny Morgan 65.21 Angela Smith 63.52
Andy Morgan 65.22 Linda Lamprecht 63.53
Run Menzies Run - Menzies Research Institute Ninka Koc 63.58
Dineal Riordan 64.00
11Km Run / Walk Bree Oakley 69.35
Brend: McM 40.54
rendat cvorman Bill Craig 69.35
Kylie Smith 45.36 .
Strategic PBS
Beverley Curry 47.19
Russell Smith 5.8Km
Paula Brydon 1:24.02
5.8Km Run Tim Moroney 1:24.30
And Bradsh: 24.38
ndrew racshaw Craig Ford - King 1:29.07
Shaun Lovell 27.07
5.8Km Run
Carsten Birch 27.15
Jason Darko 33.06
Jacobus Potgieter 33.09
Yolanda Woodberry 36.33
Paul Gleeson 38.34
Shelly Hamilton 61.15

Anna Bennett 61.17



Tas Audit The Fourier Coefficients - Uni Union Running Club
5.8Km 11Km Run / Walk
Geoff Fisher 46.55 Tom Lorimer 38.45
David Strong 50.37 James Jackson 39.50
Mike Blake 57.22 Kain Chambers 42.35
Tasair The Mercury
5.8Km Run 11Km Run / Walk
Henry Ellis 24.32 Tim Squires 42.24
Joel Robertson 25.26 Michael Price 50.15
Peter Bomford 28.35 Bill Roe 50.40
John Townley 28.37 5.8Km
Clarke Williams 29.50 Liz Knott 5821
Ralph Schwertner 31.11 Helen Gay 5902
Jackie Kirkwood 32.06 Linda Jackson 59.30
Murray Kirkwood 32.08 Sally Coombes 60.12
Sarah Dufty 33.00 Lucy Adams 60.12
Matthew Dickson 34.54 Anna Wiegandt 60.14
Kathryn Noble 54.26 Donna Gordon 60.14
T Derrick 54.26 . . .
eresa eme The Village People - Village Cinemas
Sarah Smith 62.50
Gregg Smith 62.50 11Km Run / Walk
Team Aqua - Hobart Water Alyea O'Keefe 6250
Sasha Adams 62.58
5.8Km . . . .
Tornado Tigers - Tasmanian Cricket Association
Sandra Davies 36.25
Nerida Plumpton 57.09 5.8Km Run
Jacqueline Horsley 57.09 Martin Doyle 25.02
Team Edwards Windsor Luke Meers 28.50
David Johnston 29.03
5.8Km Run Gayle Johnston 36.36
Rhonda Evans 37.04 .
Tote Gallops - Tote Tasmania
Kate Jones 56.42
Andrew Jones 56.42 11Km Run / Walk
Natalie Jones 62.43 Steven Brown 51.45
Colin Fulton 66.40 Brett Harris 57.17
Alex Jones 66.44 Michelle Gilroy - Webb 59.54
Melissa Garrard 1:00.40
Team LGAT .
Tote Trotters - Tote Tasmania
5.8Km Run 11Km Run | Walk
Harriet Close 26.46 m Run a
Jenni Rigby 33.09 Jacqui Sowry 7742
. o Frances Lockhart 1:24.04
Chris Agostinelli 48.30
. Deanna Mills 1:31.16
The Drips - Hobart Water
Transend Networks Pty Ltd
11Km Run / Walk 11Km Run | Walk
Joe Castellana 46.21 m Run a
. Budi Saputra 56.53
Simon McCrossen 53.39
Joe Vanyai 62.27
Ben Scarr 54.43
Stephen Clark 64.28
Andy Crawford 59.28
. Treasury Trailblazers - Dept Of Treasury &Finance
The Effing Pees
11Km Run / Walk
5.8Km
Angela Critchley 41.42 Jeremy Cox 33.36
5.8Km Run Joshua Graeme - Evans 43.05
Matthew Khourey 29.51 Adrian Christian 43.26
Nikki Cornish 37.43 Angelo Paulides 45.09
Chris Lock 45.55




Chris Warr 48.45 Michael Hunt 57.35

Rene Jones 53.57 Rachael Harley 58.13
Bradley Nowland 54.53 Walk Now Wrest Later - Wrest Point
Alison Turner 57.00 5.8K
Tara Woods 1:44.06 -6Rm
Susan Farrell 39.44
Sally Todd 1:44.07
Vicki Jacob 39.44
Sakura Oddie 1:44.07
. . Linda Newman 50.48
Turbine Runners - Hydro Tasmania Ed Zia 50.50
11Km Run / Walk Anita Glasovac 55.20
Tan Colvin 1:30.48 Bill Avery 55.30
5.8Km
Stefan Continenza 27.25
Donald Vaughan 48.23 Walkers and Talkers - Island State Credit Union
Tracy Fry 50.32
Emma Birch 51.38 5.8Km
Jacky Purves 65.30 Christine Saunders 50.22
Amanda Brown 50.23
5.8Km Run
Scott Hannaford 2531 5.8Km Run
Robert Stewart 26.4 Jackie Johnstone 50.22
Ralph Jackson 30.18 Will Power - The Public Trustee
Simon Gamble 34.26 5.8Km Run
Vagabonds - Veolia Enviromental Services Chris Fergusson 2537
5.8Km Brendan McManus 53.34
Kim Godfrey 53.53 Peter Maloney 58.15
Jo Rainbird 58.54 Duncan Hall 58.25
Nicole Horsey 58.55 Womensport & Recreation Tas Inc
Jacki Wilcock 58.55 5.8Km
Kate Woods 59.29 Dianna Skinner 55.30
Raylene Woods 59.35 Cheryl Lax 64.09
Dean Horsey 59.40 Patricia Campbell 64.13
Lisa Gentile 1:36.25 Helen Kreutzer 64.28
Veolia Velocity - Veolia Enviromental Services Robyn Ross 64.36
5.8Km Run Ross Glenn 65.20
Tamsyn Hinksman 28.33 You Wouldn't Read About It - Norske Skog
Dianne Grey 34.41 11Km Run / Walk
Mark Wilcock 34.41 Yvette Edward 40.46
Veolia Ventitators - Veolia Enviromental Serices Sarah Joyce 42.55
11Km Run / Walk Bob Pettit 44.59
Robert Power 46.39
Jonelle Reisenleiter 63.14
Robert Woods 65.23

Veolia Vermins - Veolia Enviromental Services

11Km Run / Walk

Fiona Evans 1:21.41

Mary Douglas 1:28.32

James Douglas 1:28.32

Alicia Sadleir 1:36.25
Vero - Vero

5.8Km

Nicholas Dening 57.33

Phil Dening 57.34

Stephen Shreeve 57.35



